Place
OA First Name Last Name
1 David Derkacs
2 Kenny Mcdaniel
3 Todd Arndt
4  Joshua Saak
5 Brian Baker
6 Justin Glass
7 Monica Runningwolf
8 Tony Pori
9  Derek Derkacs
10 Gary Wheeler
11 Dave Ross
12 Lauri Thompson
13 Jerome Pedro
14  BIll Kreisle
15 Ron Robberecht
16 Mark Wedeking
17  brittany peterson
18 Rob Hancock
19 Jeff Pointer
20 Matthew Bohnert
21  Tonja Phetmisay
22 Steve Ecklund
23 Jean Bender
24 Jonathan Gonzales
25 Kira Pfisterer
26 Richard Wiggins
27 Leone Rusher
28 Pat Berg
29 Matt Booth
30 Dave Draheim
31 Elizabeth Cooper
32 Richard Giudicelli
33 Scott Bishop
34 Dylan Crevelt
35 Mike Crevelt
36 Justine Britten
37 Nancy Hatfield
38 Dokmay Senebandith
39 Katie Frith Lamansky
40 Andrew Chai
41  Chuck Peterson
42 Ryan Woodings
43 Brad Acker
44  Scott Petersen
45 lisa lawrence
46 Jared Bissen
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Bib
27
49

72
103
114
110

65

28

97
130

92

60
126
115

96

63

38
125
132

64

29

10

36
112

99

71

11
118
121

23
111

12

26

24

15
109
128

34
113
117
101

61
44
13

Payette Lake 2008

30K

Full Results - All

Place
Div
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Division
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 55-59
Age 30-34
Age 20-24
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 50-54
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 14 & Under
Age 50-54
Age 25-29
Age 50-54
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Unknown
Age 50-54
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 50-54
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
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Place
Sex Sex
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26
27

10
11
12
28
29
30
31
32
13
33
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Pace
06:01.422
06:01.975
06:13.777
06:34.926
06:43.426
06:47.139
06:55.142
06:55.242
06:55.605
07:03.443
07:03.496
07:10.616
07:13.641
07:14.046
07:19.427
07:21.939
07:22.863
07:23.977
07:24.679
07:25.214
07:28.798
07:29.828
07:30.010
07:30.205
07:36.131
07:40.613
07:43.317
07:43.871
07:55.890
07:58.529
08:00.086
08:01.360
08:03.653
08:04.818
08:08.700
08:10.094
08:10.558
08:12.619
08:15.092
08:15.343
08:15.909
08:17.840
08:18.409
08:19.607
08:23.736
08:25.708

Clock Time
1:52:17.260
1:52:27.580
1:56:07.570
2:02:41.810
2:05:20.270
2:06:29.470
2:08:58.660
2:09:00.520
2:09:07.290
2:11:33.410
2:11:34.380
2:13:47.110
2:14:43.500
2:14:51.050
2:16:31.350
2:17:18.190
2:17:35.410
2:17:56.180
2:18:09.260
2:18:19.230
2:19:26.040
2:19:45.250
2:19:48.630
2:19:52.280
2:21:42.730
2:23:06.280
2:23:56.690
2:24:07.020
2:27:51.060
2:28:40.250
2:29:09.290
2:29:33.030
2:30:15.770
2:30:37.500
2:31:49.850
2:32:15.840
2:32:24.490
2:33:02.910
2:33:49.010
2:33:53.690
2:34:04.240
2:34:40.230
2:34:50.850
2:35:13.170
2:36:30.140
2:37:06.900
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Place
OA
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

First Name Last Name

James
stacy
Katie
Jeff
Anna
John
Denise
Kent
Tom
Tiedji
Paul
Mike
brian
jim
Mark
Arleen
Mike
Deborah
Jennifer
Brian
John
Maggie
Sue

rian
Abbey
Kim
Danny
Randy
Melody
Alison
elizabeth
Krystal
Brooke
Kathryn
Maggie
Christelle
Audrey
Laurie
Troy
Andrea
Brandee
Ryan
Tony
Tony
Staci
Twila

West
beeson
Rowe
Herridge
Miller
Gwin
Smith
Ness
Byerly
Baker
McFarlane
Seeley
rencher
reavy
McGahan
Kotter
Shuman
Newby
Willoughby
Renk
Clover
Thuerer
Peterson
matlock
Louie
Ostrom
Friend
Thorn
Herrick
Schiffern
ellsworth
Butgereit
Wilson
Downey
Sup
Leonard
Smith
Unrein
Ashworth
Parnett
Schuelke
Swanson
Severa
Clark
McKinstry
Anderson
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Bib
127

105
40
55
37
85
57
18

107

104
79
68
67
50

106
81
58

108
69
20
94
62
47
46
59
33
93

124
75
30
17

100

129

131
45
86
95

119
77
87
80

133
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Payette Lake 2008

30K

Full Results - All

Place
Div
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Division

Age 50-54
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 50-54
Age 60-64
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 60-64
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 50-54
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 20-24
Age 50-54
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 20-24
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 55-59
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 55-59
Age 30-34
Age 20-24
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 45-49

8/31/2008

Place

Sex Sex

34
14
15
35
16
36
17
37
38
18
39
40
41
42
43
19
44
20
21
45
46
22
23
24
25
26
47
48
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
49
37
38
50
51
52
39
40
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Pace
08:27.627
08:29.035
08:29.085
08:31.693
08:33.413
08:36.263
08:36.300
08:39.738
08:40.976
08:41.080
08:41.156
08:43.009
08:46.356
08:47.386
08:50.461
08:51.006
08:52.215
08:53.695
08:55.662
09:00.267
09:02.405
09:06.050
09:06.086
09:08.709
09:08.746
09:11.334
09:17.116
09:24.411
09:24.825
09:27.229
09:27.284
09:30.732
09:31.033
09:31.171
09:31.905
09:35.340
09:37.436
09:38.269
09:38.506
09:40.458
09:52.473
09:58.192
10:08.357
10:11.336
10:12.408
10:14.020

Clock Time
2:37:42.680
2:38:08.930
2:38:09.850
2:38:58.460
2:39:30.530
2:40:23.660
2:40:24.350
2:41:28.440
2:41:51.520
2:41:53.460
2:41:54.860
2:42:29.420
2:43:31.810
2:43:51.000
2:44:48.320
2:44:58.490
2:45:21.020
2:45:48.600
2:46:25.280
2:47:51.110
2:48:30.980
2:49:38.910
2:49:39.580
2:50:28.490
2:50:29.180
2:51:17.410
2:53:05.200
2:55:21.180
2:55:28.910
2:56:13.720
2:56:14.740
2:57:19.010
2:57:24.620
2:57:27.200
2:57:40.880
2:58:44.920
2:59:23.980
2:59:39.510
2:59:43.930
3:00:20.320
3:04:04.280
3:05:50.900
3:09:00.380
3:09:55.910
3:10:15.900
3:10:45.940
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Place

OA
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

First Name Last Name

Brad
Lynn
Jen
Byron
sam
Melissa
Heather
Beth
Kelly
Katie
Robert
Cherie
Kit
barbara
stephen
Karen
Michael
Carolyn
Diane
jerry
Parker
Sue
Darrin
Amee
Donna
Sylvia
Mary Beth
Paul
Charles
Cricket
Mel
Samia
Suzanne
Nancy

Coats
Davies
Ruff
Sliger
collier
Bandy
Meeks
Ahrend
Mendoza
Moser
Collins
Lasher
Shuman
crevelt
taggart
Jackson
Sybouts
Punt
McGarvey
garcia
Luce
Schram
Sligar
Hardy
Brrieau
Callsen
Blair
Woodings
Francisco
Syes
Jackson
McCall
Sabala
Taylor
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Payette Lake 2008

30K

Full Results - All

Place

Bib Div Division

123
122
70
84
21
8
53
3
54
56
22
43
82
25
90
120
88
66
51
35
116
76
83
39
16
19
14
102
32
89
41
48
73
91

7
7
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 55-59
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 50-54
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 50-54
Age 25-29
Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 15-19
Age 55-59
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 25-29
Age 45-49
Age 55-59
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 45-49

8/31/2008

Place
Sex Sex

41
42
43
53
54
44
45
46
47
48
55
49
50
51
56
52
57
53
54
58
59
55
60
56

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
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Pace
10:14.275
10:14.303
10:18.014
10:20.574
10:20.908
10:21.899
10:31.261
10:31.312
10:31.346
10:32.719
10:34.487
10:40.709
10:41.041
10:45.840
10:50.151
10:52.620
10:57.008
11:01.593
11:19.264
11:44.328
11:47.279
12:14.333
13:24.048
13:42.853
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
3:10:50.700
3:10:51.220
3:12:00.390
3:12:48.120
3:12:54.340
3:13:12.820
3:16:07.340
3:16:08.290
3:16:08.920
3:16:34.510
3:17:07.470
3:19:03.460
3:19:09.650
3:20:39.100
3:21:59.460
3:22:45.490
3:24:07.280
3:25:32.760
3:31:02.160
3:38:49.370
3:39:44.380
3:48:08.710
4:09:48.250
4:15:38.800

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
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Payette Lake 2008

30K
Full Results - Male
Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Div Division Sex Sex Pace Clock Time

1 David Derkacs 27 - Age 30-34 1 M 06:01.422 1:52:17.260
2 Kenny Mcdaniel 49 - Age 25-29 2 M 06:01.975 1:52:27.580
3 Todd Arndt 6 - Age 35-39 3 M 06:13.777 1:56:07.570
4  Joshua Saak 72 1 Age 30-34 4 M 06:34.926 2:02:41.810
5 Brian Baker 103 1 Age40-44 5 M 06:43.426 2:05:20.270
6  Justin Glass 114 1 Age 35-39 6 M  06:47.139 2:06:29.470
8 Tony Pori 65 2 Age 35-39 7 M 06:55.242 2:09:00.520
9  Derek Derkacs 28 1  Age 25-29 8 M 06:55.605 2:09:07.290
10 Gary Wheeler 97 3 Age 35-39 9 M 07:03.443 2:11:33.410
11 Dave Ross 130 2 Age40-44 10 M 07:03.496 2:11:34.380
13  Jerome Pedro 60 3 Age40-44 11 M 07:13.641 2:14:43.500
14  Bill Kreisle 126 1 Age 45-49 12 M 07:14.046 2:14:51.050
15 Ron Robberecht 115 1 Age 55-59 13 M  07:19.427 2:16:31.350
16 Mark Wedeking 96 2 Age 30-34 14 M 07:21.939 2:17:18.190
18 Rob Hancock 38 4  Age 35-39 15 M 07:23.977 2:17:56.180
19  Jeff Pointer 125 2 Age 45-49 16 M 07:24.679 2:18:09.260
20 Matthew Bohnert 132 4 Age 40-44 17 M 07:25.214 2:18:19.230
22 Steve Ecklund 29 3 Age 45-49 18 M 07:29.828 2:19:45.250
24 Jonathan Gonzales 36 3 Age 30-34 19 M 07:30.205 2:19:52.280
26 Richard Wiggins 99 1 Age 50-54 20 M 07:40.613 2:23:06.280
28 Pat Berg 11 4  Age 30-34 21 M 07:43.871 2:24:07.020
29 Matt Booth 118 5 Age 30-34 22 M 07:55.890 2:27:51.060
30 Dave Draheim 121 5 Age 35-39 23 M 07:58.529 2:28:40.250
32 Richard Giudicelli 111 4 Age 45-49 24 M 08:01.360 2:29:33.030
33  Scott Bishop 12 6 Age 35-39 25 M 08:03.653 2:30:15.770
34 Dylan Crevelt 26 1 Age14 &Under 26 M 08:04.818 2:30:37.500
35 Mike Crevelt 24 2 Age 50-54 27 M 08:08.700 2:31:49.850
40 Andrew Chai 113 1 Unknown 28 M 08:15.343 2:33:53.690
41  Chuck Peterson 117 3  Age 50-54 29 M 08:15.909 2:34:04.240
42 Ryan Woodings 101 6 Age 30-34 30 M 08:17.840 2:34:40.230
43 Brad Acker 2 7  Age 35-39 31 M 08:18.409 2:34:50.850
44  Scott Petersen 61 4  Age 50-54 32 M  08:19.607 2:35:13.170
46 Jared Bissen 13 7  Age 30-34 33 M 08:25.708 2:37:06.900
47 James West 127 5 Age 50-54 34 M 08:27.627 2:37:42.680
50 Jeff Herridge 40 8 Age 30-34 35 M 08:31.693 2:38:58.460
52 John Gwin 37 8 Age 35-39 36 M 08:36.263 2:40:23.660
54 Kent Ness 57 6 Age 50-54 37 M 08:39.738 2:41:28.440
55 Tom Byerly 18 1 Age 60-64 38 M 08:40.976 2:41:51.520
57 Paul McFarlane 104 5 Age 45-49 39 M 08:41.156 2:41:54.860
58 Mike Seeley 79 2 Age 55-59 40 M 08:43.009 2:42:29.420
59 brian rencher 68 3  Age 55-59 41 M 08:46.356 2:43:31.810
60 jim reavy 67 2 Age 60-64 42 M 08:47.386 2:43:51.000
61 Mark McGahan 50 5 Age 40-44 43 M 08:50.461 2:44:48.320
63 Mike Shuman 81 7  Age 50-54 44 M 08:52.215 2:45:21.020
66 Brian Renk 69 9 Age 35-39 45 M 09:00.267 2:47:51.110
67 John Clover 20 2  Age 25-29 46 M 09:02.405 2:48:30.980
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Place
OA
73
74
85
88
89
90
96
97
103
107
109
112
113
115
DNF
DNF
DNF

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

First Name Last Name

Danny
Randy
Troy
Ryan
Tony
Tony
Byron
sam
Robert
stephen
Michael
jerry
Parker
Darrin
Paul
Charles
Mel

Friend
Thorn
Ashworth
Swanson
Severa
Clark
Sliger
collier
Collins
taggart
Sybouts
garcia
Luce
Sligar
Woodings
Francisco
Jackson

Bib
33
93

87
80
133
84
21
22
90
88
35
116
83
102
32
41

Payette Lake 2008

30K

Full Results - Male

Place
Div
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AA
o

DNF
DNF
DNF

Division

Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 25-29
Age 20-24
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 45-49
Age 55-59
Age 25-29
Age 45-49
Age 50-54
Age 55-59
Age 15-19
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 55-59
Age 40-44

8/31/2008

Place

Sex Sex

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
DNF
DNF
DNF
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Pace
09:17.116
09:24.411
09:38.506
09:58.192
10:08.357
10:11.336
10:20.574
10:20.908
10:34.487
10:50.151
10:57.008
11:44.328
11:47.279
13:24.048
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
2:53:05.200
2:55:21.180
2:59:43.930
3:05:50.900
3:09:00.380
3:09:55.910
3:12:48.120
3:12:54.340
3:17:07.470
3:21:59.460
3:24:07.280
3:38:49.370
3:39:44.380
4:09:48.250

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name

7
12
17
21
23
25
27
31
36
37
38
39
45
48
49
51
53
56
62
64
65
68
69
70
71
72
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
86
87
91
92
93
94
95
98
99
100

Monica
Lauri
brittany
Tonja
Jean
Kira
Leone
Elizabeth
Justine
Nancy
Dokmay
Katie
lisa
stacy
Katie
Anna
Denise
Tiedji
Arleen
Deborah
Jennifer
Maggie
Sue

rian
Abbey
Kim
Melody
Alison
elizabeth
Krystal
Brooke
Kathryn
Maggie
Christelle
Audrey
Laurie
Andrea
Brandee
Staci
Twila
Brad
Lynn
Jen
Melissa
Heather
Beth

Last Name
Runningwolf
Thompson
peterson
Phetmisay
Bender
Pfisterer
Rusher
Cooper
Britten
Hatfield
Senebandith

Frith Lamansky

lawrence
beeson
Rowe
Miller
Smith
Baker
Kotter
Newby
Willoughby
Thuerer
Peterson
matlock
Louie
Ostrom
Herrick
Schiffern
ellsworth
Butgereit
Wilson
Downey
Sup
Leonard
Smith
Unrein
Parnett
Schuelke
McKinstry
Anderson
Coats
Davies
Ruff
Bandy
Meeks
Ahrend
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Payette Lake 2008

30K

Full Results - Female
Place
Div Division

Bib
110
92
63
64
10
112
71
23
15
109
128
34
44
9
105
55
85
107
106
58
108
94
62
47
46
59
124
75
30
17
100
129
131
45
86
95
119
77
52

123
122
70

53
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Place

Sex Sex

Age 30-34 1

Age 30-34 2

Age 20-24 3

Age 35-39 4

Age 40-44 5

Age 35-39 6

Age 40-44 7

Age 35-39 8

Age 25-29 9

Age 50-54 10
Age 30-34 11
Age 25-29 12
Age 35-39 13
Age 35-39 14
Age 30-34 15
Age 40-44 16
Age 35-39 17
Age 35-39 18
Age 45-49 19
Age 35-39 20
Age 30-34 21
Age 20-24 22
Age 50-54 23
Age 25-29 24
Age 25-29 25
Age 35-39 26
Age 25-29 27
Age 30-34 28
Age 20-24 29
Age 25-29 30
Age 30-34 31
Age 25-29 32
Age 55-59 33
Age 40-44 34
Age 40-44 35
Age 40-44 36
Age 55-59 37
Age 30-34 38
Age 35-39 39
Age 45-49 40
Age 30-34 41
Age 40-44 42
Age 35-39 43
Age 35-39 44
Age 30-34 45
Age 30-34 46

8/31/2008

F
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Pace
06:55.142
07:10.616
07:22.863
07:28.798
07:30.010
07:36.131
07:43.317
08:00.086
08:10.094
08:10.558
08:12.619
08:15.092
08:23.736
08:29.035
08:29.085
08:33.413
08:36.300
08:41.080
08:51.006
08:53.695
08:55.662
09:06.050
09:06.086
09:08.709
09:08.746
09:11.334
09:24.825
09:27.229
09:27.284
09:30.732
09:31.033
09:31.171
09:31.905
09:35.340
09:37.436
09:38.269
09:40.458
09:52.473
10:12.408
10:14.020
10:14.275
10:14.303
10:18.014
10:21.899
10:31.261
10:31.312

Clock Time
2:08:58.660
2:13:47.110
2:17:35.410
2:19:26.040
2:19:48.630
2:21:42.730
2:23:56.690
2:29:09.290
2:32:15.840
2:32:24.490
2:33:02.910
2:33:49.010
2:36:30.140
2:38:08.930
2:38:09.850
2:39:30.530
2:40:24.350
2:41:53.460
2:44:58.490
2:45:48.600
2:46:25.280
2:49:38.910
2:49:39.580
2:50:28.490
2:50:29.180
2:51:17.410
2:55:28.910
2:56:13.720
2:56:14.740
2:57:19.010
2:57:24.620
2:57:27.200
2:57:40.880
2:58:44.920
2:59:23.980
2:59:39.510
3:00:20.320
3:04:04.280
3:10:15.900
3:10:45.940
3:10:50.700
3:10:51.220
3:12:00.390
3:13:12.820
3:16:07.340
3:16:08.290
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Place
OA
101
102
104
105
106
108
110
111
114
116

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

First Name
Kelly
Katie
Cherie

Kit
barbara
Karen
Carolyn
Diane
Sue
Amee
Donna
Sylvia
Mary Beth
Cricket
Samia
Suzanne
Nancy

Last Name
Mendoza
Moser
Lasher
Shuman
crevelt
Jackson
Punt
McGarvey
Schram
Hardy
Brrieau
Callsen
Blair

Syes
McCall
Sabala
Taylor
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Payette Lake 2008
30K
Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Div
54 10
56 8
43 13
82 3
25 3
120 4
66 9
51 3
76 4
39 11
16 DNF
19 DNF
14 DNF
89 DNF
48 DNF
73 DNF
91 DNF

Division

Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 50-54
Age 45-49
Age 25-29
Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 30-34
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 45-49

Place
Sex Sex
a7 F
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

MMM T MMM ™T T ™M™

8/31/2008

Pace
10:31.346
10:32.719
10:40.709
10:41.041
10:45.840
10:52.620
11:01.593
11:19.264
12:14.333
13:42.853
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
3:16:08.920
3:16:34.510
3:19:03.460
3:19:09.650
3:20:39.100
3:22:45.490
3:25:32.760
3:31:02.160
3:48:08.710
4:15:38.800
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Payette Lake 2008

30K
Group Results
Place Place Place
Division Div Sex First Name Last Name Bib OA  Sex Pace Clock Time
Age 14 & Under 1 M Dylan Crevelt 26 34 26 08:04.818 2:30:37.500
Age 15-19 1 M  Parker Luce 116 113 59  11:47.279 3:39:44.380
Age 20-24 - F brittany peterson 63 17 3 07:22.863 2:17:35.410
Age 20-24 1 F Maggie Thuerer 94 68 22 09:06.050 2:49:38.910
Age 20-24 2 F elizabeth ellsworth 30 77 29 09:27.284 2:56:14.740
Age 20-24 1 M Ryan Swanson 87 88 50 09:58.192 3:05:50.900
Age 25-29 1 F Justine Britten 15 36 9 08:10.094 2:32:15.840
Age 25-29 2 F Katie Frith Lamansky 34 39 12 08:15.092 2:33:49.010
Age 25-29 3 F rian matlock 47 70 24 09:08.709 2:50:28.490
Age 25-29 4 F Abbey Louie 46 71 25 09:08.746 2:50:29.180
Age 25-29 5 F Melody Herrick 124 75 27 09:24.825 2:55:28.910
Age 25-29 6 F Krystal Butgereit 17 78 30 09:30.732 2:57:19.010
Age 25-29 7 F Kathryn Downey 129 80 32 09:31.171 2:57:27.200
Age 25-29 8 F Katie Moser 56 102 48 10:32.719 3:16:34.510
Age 25-29 9 F Carolyn Punt 66 110 53 11:01.593 3:25:32.760
Age 25-29 DNF F Mary Beth  Blair 14 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 25-29 - M Kenny Mcdaniel 49 2 2 06:01.975 1:52:27.580
Age 25-29 1 M  Derek Derkacs 28 9 8  06:55.605 2:09:07.290
Age 25-29 2 M John Clover 20 67 46 09:02.405 2:48:30.980
Age 25-29 3 M Troy Ashworth 7 85 49  09:38.506 2:59:43.930
Age 25-29 4 M Robert Collins 22 103 55 10:34.487 3:17:07.470
Age 30-34 - F Monica Runningwolf 10 7 1 06:55.142 2:08:58.660
Age 30-34 - F Lauri Thompson 92 12 2 07:10.616 2:13:47.110
Age 30-34 1 F Dokmay Senebandith 128 38 11 08:12.619 2:33:02.910
Age 30-34 2 F Katie Rowe 105 49 15 08:29.085 2:38:09.850
Age 30-34 3 F Jennifer Willoughby 108 65 21 08:55.662 2:46:25.280
Age 30-34 4 F Alison Schiffern 75 76 28 09:27.229 2:56:13.720
Age 30-34 5 F Brooke Wilson 100 79 31 09:31.033 2:57:24.620
Age 30-34 6 F Brandee Schuelke 77 87 38 09:52.473 3:04:04.280
Age 30-34 7 F Brad Coats 123 93 41 10:14.275 3:10:50.700
Age 30-34 8 F Heather Meeks 53 99 45 10:31.261 3:16:07.340
Age 30-34 9 F Beth Ahrend 3 100 46 10:31.312 3:16:08.290
Age 30-34 10 F Kelly Mendoza 54 101 47 10:31.346 3:16:08.920
Age 30-34 1 F Amee Hardy 39 116 56 13:42.853 4:15:38.800
Age 30-34 DNF F Samia McCall 48 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-34 - M David Derkacs 27 1 1 06:01.422 1:52:17.260
Age 30-34 1 M Joshua Saak 72 4 4 06:34.926 2:02:41.810
Age 30-34 2 M Mark Wedeking 9% 16 14 07:21.939 2:17:18.190
Age 30-34 3 M Jonathan Gonzales 36 24 19 07:30.205 2:19:52.280
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Place
Division Div Sex First Name Last Name Bib OA
Age 30-34 4 M Pat Berg 11 28
Age 30-34 5 M Matt Booth 118 29
Age 30-34 6 M Ryan Woodings 101 42
Age 30-34 7 M Jared Bissen 13 46
Age 30-34 8 M Jeff Herridge 40 50
Age 30-34 9 M Tony Severa 80 89
Age 30-34 10 M  Tony Clark 133 90
Age 35-39 1 F Tonja Phetmisay 64 21
Age 35-39 2 F Kira Pfisterer 112 25
Age 35-39 3 F Elizabeth Cooper 23 31
Age 35-39 4 F lisa lawrence 44 45
Age 35-39 5 F stacy beeson 9 48
Age 35-39 6 F Denise Smith 85 583
Age 35-39 7 F Tiedji Baker 107 56
Age 35-39 8 F Deborah Newby 58 64
Age 35-39 9 F Kim Ostrom 59 72
Age 35-39 10 F Staci McKinstry 52 91
Age 35-39 1 F Jen Ruff 70 95
Age 35-39 12 F Melissa Bandy 8 98
Age 35-39 13 F Cherie Lasher 43 104
Age 35-39 - M Todd Arndt 6 3
Age 35-39 1 M  Justin Glass 114 6
Age 35-39 2 M Tony Pori 65 8
Age 35-39 3 M Gary Wheeler 97 10
Age 35-39 4 M Rob Hancock 38 18
Age 35-39 5 M Dave Draheim 121 30
Age 35-39 6 M Scott Bishop 12 33
Age 35-39 7 M Brad Acker 2 43
Age 35-39 8 M John Gwin 37 52
Age 35-39 9 M Brian Renk 69 66
Age 35-39 10 M  Darrin Sligar 83 115
Age 40-44 1 F Jean Bender 10 23
Age 40-44 2 F Leone Rusher 71 27
Age 40-44 3 F Anna Miller 55 51
Age 40-44 4 F Christelle Leonard 45 82
Age 40-44 5 F Audrey Smith 86 83
Age 40-44 6 F Laurie Unrein 95 84
Age 40-44 7 F Lynn Davies 122 94
Age 40-44 DNF F Cricket Syes 89 DNF
Age 40-44 DNF F Suzanne Sabala 73 DNF
Age 40-44 1 M Brian Baker 103 5
Age 40-44 2 M Dave Ross 130 11
www.BlueCircleSports.Com 8/31/2008

Payette Lake 2008
30K
Group Results

Place Place
Sex

21
22
30
33
35
51
52

4
6
8

13

14

17

18

20

26

39

43

44

49

16
34
35
36
42

DNF
DNF

5
10

Pace
07:43.871
07:55.890
08:17.840
08:25.708
08:31.693
10:08.357
10:11.336

07:28.798
07:36.131
08:00.086
08:23.736
08:29.035
08:36.300
08:41.080
08:53.695
09:11.334
10:12.408
10:18.014
10:21.899
10:40.709

06:13.777
06:47.139
06:55.242
07:03.443
07:23.977
07:58.529
08:03.653
08:18.409
08:36.263
09:00.267
13:24.048

07:30.010
07:43.317
08:33.413
09:35.340
09:37.436
09:38.269
10:14.303
00:00.000
00:00.000

06:43.426
07:03.496

Clock Time
2:24:07.020
2:27:51.060
2:34:40.230
2:37:06.900
2:38:58.460
3:09:00.380
3:09:55.910

2:19:26.040
2:21:42.730
2:29:09.290
2:36:30.140
2:38:08.930
2:40:24.350
2:41:53.460
2:45:48.600
2:51:17.410
3:10:15.900
3:12:00.390
3:13:12.820
3:19:03.460

1:56:07.570
2:06:29.470
2:09:00.520
2:11:33.410
2:17:56.180
2:28:40.250
2:30:15.770
2:34:50.850
2:40:23.660
2:47:51.110
4:09:48.250

2:19:48.630
2:23:56.690
2:39:30.530
2:58:44.920
2:59:23.980
2:59:39.510
3:10:51.220

00:00.000

00:00.000

2:05:20.270
2:11:34.380
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Division

Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44

Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49

Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49

Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54

Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54

Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 55-59

Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 55-59

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
3
4
5
DNF
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Payette Lake 2008

30K
Group Results

Sex First Name Last Name Bib
M Jerome Pedro 60
M Matthew Bohnert 132
M Mark McGahan 50
M Mel Jackson 41
F Arleen Kotter 106
F Twila Anderson 4
F Kit Shuman 82
F Karen Jackson 120
F Nancy Taylor 91
M Bill Kreisle 126
M Jeff Pointer 125
M Steve Ecklund 29
M Richard Giudicelli 111
M Paul McFarlane 104
M Byron Sliger 84
M  stephen taggart 90
M Paul Woodings 102
F Nancy Hatfield 109
F Sue Peterson 62
F barbara crevelt 25
F Sylvia Callsen 19
F Donna Brrieau 16
M  Richard Wiggins 99
M Mike Crevelt 24
M Chuck Peterson 117
M Scott Petersen 61
M James West 127
M Kent Ness 57
M Mike Shuman 81
M  Danny Friend 33
M  Randy Thorn 93
M Michael Sybouts 88
F Maggie Sup 131
F Andrea Parnett 119
F Diane McGarvey 51
F Sue Schram 76
M Ron Robberecht 115
M Mike Seeley 79
M brian rencher 68
M sam collier 21

8/31/2008

Place Place

OA
13
20
61
DNF

62

92
105
108
DNF

14
19
22
32
57
96
107
DNF

37

69
106
DNF
DNF

26
35
41
44
47
54
63
73
74
109

81
86
111
114

15
58
59
97

Sex
11
17
43

DNF

19
40
50
52
DNF

12
16
18
24
39
53
56
DNF

10

23

51
DNF
DNF

20
27
29
32
34
37
44
47
48
57

33
37
54
55

13
40
41
54

Pace
07:13.641
07:25.214
08:50.461
00:00.000

08:51.006
10:14.020
10:41.041
10:52.620
00:00.000

07:14.046
07:24.679
07:29.828
08:01.360
08:41.156
10:20.574
10:50.151
00:00.000

08:10.558
09:06.086
10:45.840
00:00.000
00:00.000

07:40.613
08:08.700
08:15.909
08:19.607
08:27.627
08:39.738
08:52.215
09:17.116
09:24.411
10:57.008

09:31.905
09:40.458
11:19.264
12:14.333

07:19.427
08:43.009
08:46.356
10:20.908

Clock Time
2:14:43.500
2:18:19.230
2:44:48.320

00:00.000

2:44:58.490
3:10:45.940
3:19:09.650
3:22:45.490

00:00.000

2:14:51.050
2:18:09.260
2:19:45.250
2:29:33.030
2:41:54.860
3:12:48.120
3:21:59.460

00:00.000

2:32:24.490
2:49:39.580
3:20:39.100
00:00.000
00:00.000

2:23:06.280
2:31:49.850
2:34:04.240
2:35:13.170
2:37:42.680
2:41:28.440
2:45:21.020
2:53:05.200
2:55:21.180
3:24:07.280

2:57:40.880
3:00:20.320
3:31:02.160
3:48:08.710

2:16:31.350
2:42:29.420
2:43:31.810
3:12:54.340
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Division
Age 55-59
Age 55-59

Age 60-64
Age 60-64

Unknown

Place
Div

DNF

N =

Place Place
Sex First Name Last Name Bib OA Sex
M jerry garcia 35 112 58
M Charles Francisco 32 DNF DNF
M Tom Byerly 18 55 38
M jim reavy 67 60 42
M Andrew Chai 113 40 28

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Payette Lake 2008

30K
Group Results

8/31/2008

Pace
11:44.328
00:00.000

08:40.976
08:47.386

08:15.343

Clock Time
3:38:49.370
00:00.000

2:41:51.520
2:43:51.000

2:33:53.690
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Payette Lake 2008

30K
List by Name - All

Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Div Division Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
43 Brad Acker 2 7  Age 35-39 31 M 08:18.409 2:34:50.850
100 Beth Ahrend 3 9 Age 30-34 46 F 10:31.312 3:16:08.290
92 Twila Anderson 4 2  Age 45-49 40 F 10:14.020 3:10:45.940
3 Todd Arndt 6 - Age 35-39 3 M 06:13.777 1:56:07.570
85 Troy Ashworth 7 3 Age 25-29 49 M 09:38.506 2:59:43.930
5 Brian Baker 103 1 Age40-44 5 M 06:43.426 2:05:20.270
56 Tiedji Baker 107 7 Age 35-39 18 F 08:41.080 2:41:53.460
98 Melissa Bandy 8 12 Age 35-39 44 F 10:21.899 3:13:12.820
48 stacy beeson 9 5 Age 35-39 14 F  08:29.035 2:38:08.930
23 Jean Bender 10 1 Age 40-44 5 F 07:30.010 2:19:48.630
28 Pat Berg 11 4  Age 30-34 21 M 07:43.871 2:24:07.020
33 Scott Bishop 12 6 Age 35-39 25 M 08:03.653 2:30:15.770
46 Jared Bissen 13 7  Age 30-34 33 M 08:25.708 2:37:06.900
DNF Mary Beth  Blair 14 DNF Age 25-29 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
20 Matthew Bohnert 132 4  Age 40-44 17 M 07:25.214 2:18:19.230
29 Matt Booth 118 5 Age 30-34 22 M 07:55.890 2:27:51.060
36 Justine Britten 15 1 Age 25-29 9 F  08:10.094 2:32:15.840
DNF Donna Brrieau 16 DNF Age 50-54 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
78 Krystal Butgereit 17 6 Age 25-29 30 F 09:30.732 2:57:19.010
55 Tom Byerly 18 1 Age 60-64 38 M 08:40.976 2:41:51.520
DNF Sylvia Callsen 19 DNF Age 50-54 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
40 Andrew Chai 113 1 Unknown 28 M 08:15.343 2:33:53.690
90 Tony Clark 133 10 Age 30-34 52 M 10:11.336 3:09:55.910
67 John Clover 20 2  Age 25-29 46 M 09:02.405 2:48:30.980
93 Brad Coats 123 7 Age 30-34 41 F  10:14.275 3:10:50.700
97 sam collier 21 4  Age 55-59 54 M 10:20.908 3:12:54.340
103 Robert Collins 22 4  Age 25-29 55 M 10:34.487 3:17:07.470
31 Elizabeth Cooper 23 3 Age 35-39 8 F 08:00.086 2:29:09.290
106 barbara crevelt 25 3  Age 50-54 51 F  10:45.840 3:20:39.100
34 Dylan Crevelt 26 1 Age14 &Under 26 M 08:04.818 2:30:37.500
35 Mike Crevelt 24 2 Age 50-54 27 M 08:08.700 2:31:49.850
94 Lynn Davies 122 7 Age 40-44 42 F 10:14.303 3:10:51.220
1 David Derkacs 27 - Age 30-34 1 M 06:01.422 1:52:17.260
9  Derek Derkacs 28 1 Age 25-29 8 M 06:55.605 2:09:07.290
80 Kathryn Downey 129 7  Age 25-29 32 F 09:31.171 2:57:27.200
30 Dave Draheim 121 5 Age 35-39 23 M 07:58.529 2:28:40.250
22 Steve Ecklund 29 3 Age45-49 18 M 07:29.828 2:19:45.250
77 elizabeth ellsworth 30 2  Age 20-24 29 F 09:27.284 2:56:14.740
DNF Charles Francisco 32 DNF Age 55-59 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
73 Danny Friend 33 8 Age 50-54 47 M 09:17.116 2:53:05.200
39 Katie Frith Lamansky 34 2 Age 25-29 12 F 08:15.092 2:33:49.010
112 jerry garcia 35 5 Age 55-59 58 M 11:44.328 3:38:49.370
32 Richard Giudicelli 111 4 Age 45-49 24 M 08:01.360 2:29:33.030
6  Justin Glass 114 1 Age 35-39 6 M 06:47.139 2:06:29.470
24 Jonathan Gonzales 36 3 Age 30-34 19 M 07:30.205 2:19:52.280
52 John Gwin 37 8 Age 35-39 36 M 08:36.263 2:40:23.660
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Payette Lake 2008

30K
List by Name - All

Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Div Division Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
18 Rob Hancock 38 4  Age 35-39 15 M 07:23.977 2:17:56.180
116 Amee Hardy 39 11 Age 30-34 56 F 13:42.853 4:15:38.800
37 Nancy Hatfield 109 1 Age 50-54 10 F  08:10.558 2:32:24.490
75 Melody Herrick 124 5 Age 25-29 27 F 09:24.825 2:55:28.910
50 Jeff Herridge 40 8 Age 30-34 35 M 08:31.693 2:38:58.460
108 Karen Jackson 120 4  Age 45-49 52 F 10:52.620 3:22:45.490
DNF Mel Jackson 41 DNF Age 40-44 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
62 Arleen Kotter 106 1 Age 45-49 19 F  08:51.006 2:44:58.490
14  Bill Kreisle 126 1 Age 45-49 12 M 07:14.046 2:14:51.050
104 Cherie Lasher 43 13 Age 35-39 49 F 10:40.709 3:19:03.460
45 lisa lawrence 44 4  Age 35-39 13 F 08:23.736 2:36:30.140
82 Christelle Leonard 45 4  Age 40-44 34 F 09:35.340 2:58:44.920
71 Abbey Louie 46 4  Age 25-29 25 F 09:08.746 2:50:29.180
113 Parker Luce 116 1 Age 15-19 59 M 11:47.279 3:39:44.380
70 rian matlock 47 3 Age 25-29 24 F 09:08.709 2:50:28.490
DNF Samia McCall 48 DNF Age 30-34 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
2 Kenny Mcdaniel 49 - Age 25-29 2 M 06:01.975 1:52:27.580
57 Paul McFarlane 104 5 Age 45-49 39 M 08:41.156 2:41:54.860
61 Mark McGahan 50 5 Age40-44 43 M 08:50.461 2:44:48.320
111 Diane McGarvey 51 3  Age 55-59 54 F 11:19.264 3:31:02.160
91 Staci McKinstry 52 10 Age 35-39 39 F 10:12.408 3:10:15.900
99 Heather Meeks 53 8 Age 30-34 45 F 10:31.261 3:16:07.340
101 Kelly Mendoza 54 10 Age 30-34 47 F 10:31.346 3:16:08.920
51 Anna Miller 55 3 Age40-44 16 F  08:33.413 2:39:30.530
102 Katie Moser 56 8 Age 25-29 48 F 10:32.719 3:16:34.510
54 Kent Ness 57 6 Age 50-54 37 M 08:39.738 2:41:28.440
64 Deborah Newby 58 8 Age 35-39 20 F 08:53.695 2:45:48.600
72 Kim Ostrom 59 9 Age 35-39 26 F 09:11.334 2:51:17.410
86 Andrea Parnett 119 2  Age 55-59 37 F 09:40.458 3:00:20.320
13 Jerome Pedro 60 3 Age40-44 11 M 07:13.641 2:14:43.500
44  Scott Petersen 61 4  Age 50-54 32 M 08:19.607 2:35:13.170
17  brittany peterson 63 - Age 20-24 3 F 07:22.863 2:17:35.410
41  Chuck Peterson 117 3 Age 50-54 29 M 08:15.909 2:34:04.240
69 Sue Peterson 62 2  Age 50-54 23 F 09:06.086 2:49:39.580
25 Kira Pfisterer 112 2 Age 35-39 6 F 07:36.131 2:21:42.730
21  Tonja Phetmisay 64 1 Age 35-39 4 F 07:28.798 2:19:26.040
19  Jeff Pointer 125 2 Age 45-49 16 M 07:24.679 2:18:09.260
8 Tony Pori 65 2 Age 35-39 7 M 06:55.242 2:09:00.520
110 Carolyn Punt 66 9 Age 25-29 53 F 11:01.593 3:25:32.760
60 jim reavy 67 2  Age 60-64 42 M 08:47.386 2:43:51.000
59 brian rencher 68 3  Age 55-59 41 M 08:46.356 2:43:31.810
66 Brian Renk 69 9 Age 35-39 45 M 09:00.267 2:47:51.110
15 Ron Robberecht 115 1 Age 55-59 13 M  07:19.427 2:16:31.350
11 Dave Ross 130 2 Age 40-44 10 M 07:03.496 2:11:34.380
49 Katie Rowe 105 2 Age 30-34 15 F 08:29.085 2:38:09.850
95 Jen Ruff 70 11 Age 35-39 43 F 10:18.014 3:12:00.390
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Place
OA

27

DNF
76
114
87
58
38
89
105
63
115
96
83
53
81
88
109
DNF
107
DNF
12
74
68
84
16
47
10
26
65
79
DNF
42

First Name Last Name

Monica
Leone
Joshua
Suzanne
Alison
Sue
Brandee
Mike
Dokmay
Tony
Kit

Mike
Darrin
Byron
Audrey
Denise
Maggie
Ryan
Michael
Cricket
stephen
Nancy
Lauri
Randy
Maggie
Laurie
Mark
James
Gary
Richard
Jennifer
Brooke
Paul
Ryan

Runningwolf
Rusher
Saak
Sabala
Schiffern
Schram
Schuelke
Seeley
Senebandith
Severa
Shuman
Shuman
Sligar
Sliger
Smith
Smith

Sup
Swanson
Sybouts
Syes
taggart
Taylor
Thompson
Thorn
Thuerer
Unrein
Wedeking
West
Wheeler
Wiggins
Willoughby
Wilson
Woodings
Woodings

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Bib
110
71
72
73
75
76
77
79
128
80
82
81
83
84
86
85
131
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
127
97
99
108
100
102
101

Payette Lake 2008

List by Name - All
Place

Div
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DNF

DNF
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30K

Division

Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 55-59
Age 30-34
Age 55-59
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 45-49
Age 50-54
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 55-59
Age 20-24
Age 50-54
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 50-54
Age 20-24
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 50-54
Age 35-39
Age 50-54
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 45-49
Age 30-34

8/31/2008

Place
Sex Sex
1
7
4
DNF
28
55
38
40
11
51
50
44
60
53
35
17
33
50
57
DNF
56
DNF
2
48
22
36
14
34
9
20
21
31
DNF
30
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Pace
06:55.142
07:43.317
06:34.926
00:00.000
09:27.229
12:14.333
09:52.473
08:43.009
08:12.619
10:08.357
10:41.041
08:52.215
13:24.048
10:20.574
09:37.436
08:36.300
09:31.905
09:58.192
10:57.008
00:00.000
10:50.151
00:00.000
07:10.616
09:24.411
09:06.050
09:38.269
07:21.939
08:27.627
07:03.443
07:40.613
08:55.662
09:31.033
00:00.000
08:17.840

Clock Time
2:08:58.660
2:23:56.690
2:02:41.810

00:00.000
2:56:13.720
3:48:08.710
3:04:04.280
2:42:29.420
2:33:02.910
3:09:00.380
3:19:09.650
2:45:21.020
4:09:48.250
3:12:48.120
2:59:23.980
2:40:24.350
2:57:40.880
3:05:50.900
3:24:07.280

00:00.000
3:21:59.460

00:00.000
2:13:47.110
2:55:21.180
2:49:38.910
2:59:39.510
2:17:18.190
2:37:42.680
2:11:33.410
2:23:06.280
2:46:25.280
2:57:24.620

00:00.000
2:34:40.230
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Place

OA First Name
Jan
Eric
Rachel
Felix
Carmel
Chrisy
Kojima
Jenny
Kara
Kristina
Doug
beth
Murali
Rob
Sarah
Kaitlyn
Scott
Tony
Kristen
Clay
Kathy
Ryan
Mo
Marla
Mel
Lindsay
Joel
Dottie
Amy
Jennifer
kristi
james
Rebecca
Jon
Lori
Patrick
Susan
Ben
Barb
Sarah
Laura
Tina
Beth
Pattty
James
Leanna

AADNDDAARNWWWWRWWWWWWWONNRNRNNNNRNNNDN 2 223300 (oo b wh o
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Last Name
Eitel

Forte
Corey
Argeta
Chrisman
Chesney
Herby
Josephson
Soucek
Ellis

Varie
schadd
Bathina
Morrow
Dopko
Armstrong
Hurd
Rerecich
Fagan
Landry
Pearson
Klingler
McPhee
Covey
Koob
Tonkin
Niederklein
Bledsoe
Haugen
Stevens
hulquist
white
Smackey
Pullman
George
Bowe
Weber
Bellomy
Swanstrom
Park
Carter
McDevitt
Elroy
ONeill
Mahoney
Dertinger

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Payette Lake 2008
8.6 Mile
Full Results - All

Bib
422
410
418
303
409
319
421
351
388
331
397
413
406
436
443
419
347
452
416
428
412
355
435
414
446
442
441
430
344
420
345
445
383
404
337
309
400
440
391
427
316
363
332
448
454
327

Place
Div

WRWONNCNNDAECODWANDRWONWSN=2 AN INNN =S WA 2 NS =

Division

Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 20-24

Age 14 & Under

Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 55-59
Age 25-29
Age 15-19
Age 40-44
Age 60-64
Age 20-24
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 50-54
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 50-54
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 50-54
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 20-24

8/31/2008

Place
Sex Sex

N =2 N DNDNDNDNDDNDNALDCNN DN DN, A A A
OV VONEDONT2PROWORNONTRXN2200PRPROOININOTOOERONDW=DN =

i = n W e e e e 1 =i =l & =i+ =l M e e & =i e e s =i + =l 1 ==l M § ==l + =i+ M e 5 =l + e 1 =l s =

Pace
05:27.978
05:50.802
06:35.133
06:51.065
06:52.855
07:02.142
07:05.760
07:06.387
07:09.085
07:13.121
07:17.001
07:23.635
07:29.835
07:41.622
07:42.166
07:45.909
07:46.015
07:46.587
07:48.691
07:50.903
07:52.265
08:01.808
08:02.065
08:03.863
08:04.806
08:05.585
08:08.322
08:08.398
08:08.678
08:08.751
08:11.812
08:15.052
08:17.724
08:18.403
08:21.619
08:25.895
08:30.686
08:32.585
08:33.849
08:35.176
08:37.178
08:38.807
08:39.123
08:39.280
08:41.538
08:44.052

Clock Time

47:00.610

50:16.900

56:38.140

58:55.160

59:10.550
1:00:30.420
1:01:01.540
1:01:06.930
1:01:30.130
1:02:04.840
1:02:38.210
1:03:35.260
1:04:28.580
1:06:09.950
1:06:14.630
1:06:46.820
1:06:47.730
1:06:52.650
1:07:10.740
1:07:29.770
1:07:41.480
1:09:03.550
1:09:05.760
1:09:21.220
1:09:29.330
1:09:36.030
1:09:59.570
1:10:00.220
:10:02.630
:10:03.260
:10:29.580
:10:57.450
:11:20.430
:11:26.270
:11:53.920
:12:30.700
:13:11.900
:13:28.230
:13:39.100
:13:50.510
:14:07.730
:14:21.740
:14:24.460
:14:25.810
:14:45.230
:15:06.850
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Place
OA
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

First Name
Cris

Liisa
Michael
John
Joslyn
Kristen
Lisa
KATHY
Robert
Laura
Mike
Amanda
Jolene
Terry
Dennis
John
Lauren
Charlene
helsi
Jonathan
Eric
Clinton
Heather
Ashley
Adam
Bryan
Elisabeth
Angie
Sam
Susan
Noel

Carma Burnett

Raelene
Julie
mary
Catherine
Paul
Amy
Vivian
Teresa
TAMARA
ROBERT
Ana
Summer
Robert
LeAnn

Last Name
Anjelkovich
Rogers
Runningwolf
Wootton
Bernhardt
Cheney
Harp
DODD
Lewis
Mogensen
Hargis
Barfield
Diehl

Pitkin
Downey
Downey
Scott
Crichton
winterburn
Carter

St. Pierre
Tate
Friedrichs
Taylor

Kirk
Deluca
Skoro
Shaddle
Bass

Filler
Voermans
Carew
McDonough
Klingler
shaw
Chopp
Carew
Park

Chan
McLaughlin
CLAYTON
CLAYTON
Lete Powell
Franzen
Voermans
Troyer

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Payette Lake 2008

8.6 Mile

Full Results - All

Bib
302
375
417
415
306
318
343
328
360
449
342
304
424
369
450
451
379
325
402
317
426
392
335
393
353
438
382
380
411
403
398
314
364
354
381
320
315
447
433
365
322
321
359
334
399
394

Place
Div Division

Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 55-59
Age 30-34
Age 45-49
Age 20-24
Age 30-34
Age 55-59
Age 50-54
Age 55-59
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 50-54
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 55-59
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
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8/31/2008

Place
Sex Sex

30
31
18
19
32
33
34
35
20
36
21
37
38
22
23
24
39
40
41
25
26
27
42
43
28
44
45
46
29
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
30
54
55
56
57
31
58
59
32
60

Pace
08:47.187
08:48.192
08:48.356
08:56.626
09:00.680
09:00.770
09:03.513
09:03.599
09:06.551
09:06.719
09:07.173
09:07.851
09:10.123
09:10.290
09:11.193
09:11.283
09:12.350
09:15.086
09:15.305
09:16.235
09:18.201
09:19.576
09:20.270
09:21.243
09:21.441
09:21.663
09:21.828
09:21.986
09:22.627
09:23.614
09:23.664
09:23.948
09:24.781
09:26.748
09:26.972
09:28.671
09:29.693
09:32.276
09:32.923
09:33.926
09:36.631
09:36.716
09:37.121
09:39.920
09:40.417
09:41.656

Clock Time
:15:33.810
:15:42.450
:15:43.860
:16:54.980
:17:29.850
:17:30.620
:17:54.210
:17:54.950
:18:20.340
:18:21.780
:18:25.690
:18:31.520
:18:51.060
:18:52.490
:19:00.260
:19:01.030
:19:10.210
:19:33.740
:19:35.620
1:19:43.620
1:20:00.530
1:20:12.350
1:20:18.320
1:20:26.690
1:20:28.390
1:20:30.300
1:20:31.720
1:20:33.080
1:20:38.590
1:20:47.080
1:20:47.510
1:20:49.950
1:20:57.120
1:21:14.030
1:21:15.960
1:21:30.570
1:21:39.360
1:22:01.570
1:22:07.140
1:22:15.760
1:22:39.030
1:22:39.760
1:22:43.240
1:23:07.310
1:23:11.590
1:23:22.240
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Place
OA
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
DNF

First Name
Mindy
Davina
Kelli
Jackie
Brooke
Cami
Christopher
Gina
Ken
herbert
Billie
Pam
Dan
Dee
Konni
Donna
Crystal
jenny
Maggie
Donna
Angeli
Vickie
Katy
Maria
Cheryl
Richard
Holly
Cynthia
Susan
Stephanie
STEPH
Caroline
melissa
Kim
Alma
Skip
Heather
Melissa
Louise
annie
Corey
Rebecca
Janet
monica
Susan
Kevin

Last Name
Hansen
Jackson
Hochmuht
Maas
Deluca
Rasmussen
Quijano
Moore-Smith
Karcher
COX

Leinum
Gaona
Schram
Lamott
Hawkins
Miller
Matthews
ruemmele
Crawford
Sombke
Weller

Kim
Knowles

Aragon de Gonzales

Butts
Kim

Shepherdson

Hung
Duffy
Jockers
MERRILL
Valle
maini
Pierson
Hanson
Duffy
Stanfield
Bierman
Seeley
smith
Smith
Stanton
Barnes
rencher
Colson
Jockers

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Payette Lake 2008
8.6 Mile
Full Results - All

Bib
341
349
444
361
439
371
370
368
352
323
358
336
378
357
429
367
437
376
324
387
401
408
356
431
313
407
432
346
329
405
366
396
362
425
423
330
389
307
453
384
385
390
305
372
434
350

Place
Div
14
7
5
15
8
13
9
12
1
1
16
17
5
1
13
7
9
14
2
15
14
3
2
10
11
4
15
12
8
16
18
3
16
19
4
2
13
17
5
6
3
17
9
6
10
DNF

Division

Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 20-24
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 70+

Age 65-69
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 55-59
Age 65-69
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 55-59
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 55-59
Age 65-69
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 50-54
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 50-54
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 55-59
Age 65-69
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 55-59
Age 20-24
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 55-59
Age 45-49
Age 35-39

8/31/2008

Place
Sex Sex
61
62
63
64
65
66
33
67
34
35
68
69
36
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
37
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
38
91
92
93
94
39
95
96
97
98
DNF

Pace
09:42.586
09:43.342
09:43.421
09:44.235
09:45.033
09:45.191
09:45.514
09:53.609
09:56.570
09:56.898
10:00.157
10:00.244
10:01.506
10:17.228
10:19.763
10:20.708
10:23.563
10:32.458
10:32.523
10:41.088
10:42.503
10:43.407
10:44.122
10:49.388
10:50.806
11:00.709
11:08.128
11:13.186
11:19.560
11:37.564
11:51.629
12:07.090
12:07.298
12:10.290
12:10.395
12:12.256
12:18.857
12:23.945
13:23.979
13:36.756
13:36.999
13:55.234
13:55.510
13:56.090
14:12.547
00:00.000

Clock Time
1:23:30.240
1:23:36.740
1:23:37.420
1:23:44.420
1:23:51.280
1:23:52.640
1:23:55.420
1:25:05.040
1:25:30.500
1:25:33.320
1:26:01.350
1:26:02.100
1:26:12.950
1:28:28.160
1:28:49.960
1:28:58.090
1:29:22.640
1:30:39.140
1:30:39.700
1:31:53.360
1:32:05.530
1:32:13.300
1:32:19.450
1:33:04.740
1:33:16.930
1:34:42.100
1:35:45.900
1:36:29.400
1:37:24.220
1:39:59.050
1:42:00.010
1:44:12.970
1:44:14.760
1:44:40.490
1:44:41.400
1:44:57.400
1:45:54.170
1:46:37.930
1:55:14.220
1:57:04.100
1:57:06.190
1:59:43.010
1:59:45.390
1:59:50.370
2:02:11.900

00:00.000
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Place
OA
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

First Name
Elsa
Rachelle
Catherine
Andrea
Darrin
Rebekah
Stacie
Cathy
Crystal
Dan
nathaniel

Last Name
Guillen
Gilbert
Valenti
Bretz
Sandberg
Brown
Brown
Rickerl
Curry
Hyde
bonovitz

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Payette Lake 2008
8.6 Mile
Full Results - All

Bib
340
338
395
310
377
311
312
374
326
348
308

Place

Div
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Division

Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 50-54
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 55-59
Age 20-24
Age 35-39
Age 25-29

8/31/2008

Place
Sex Sex
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

SZZmmmmmZ M

Pace
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

1 Jan Eitel

2  FEric Forte

4  Felix Argeta

7 Kojima Herby

11 Doug Varie

13 Murali Bathina

14 Rob Morrow

17  Scott Hurd

18 Tony Rerecich

20 Clay Landry

22 Ryan Klingler

27 Joel Niederklein

32 james white

34 Jon Pullman

36 Patrick Bowe

38 Ben Bellomy

45 James Mahoney

49  Michael Runningwolf

50 John Wootton

55 Robert Lewis

57 Mike Hargis

60 Terry Pitkin

61 Dennis Downey

62 John Downey

66 Jonathan Carter

67 Eric St. Pierre

68 Clinton Tate

71 Adam Kirk

75 Sam Bass

83 Paul Carew

88 ROBERT CLAYTON

91 Robert Voermans

99 Christopher Quijano
101 Ken Karcher
102 herbert COX

105 Dan Schram
118 Richard Kim

128 Skip Duffy

133 Corey Smith
DNF Kevin Jockers
DNF Darrin Sandberg
DNF Dan Hyde
DNF nathaniel bonovitz

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Bib
422
410
303
421
397
406
436
347
452
428
355
441
445
404
309
440
454
417
415
360
342
369
450
451
317
426
392
353
411
315
321
399
370
352
323
378
407
330
385
350
377
348
308

Payette Lake 2008

8.6 Mile
Full Results - Male

Place Place

Div Division Sex Sex
- Age 30-34 1 M
- Age 40-44 2 M
- Age 35-39 3 M
1  Age 35-39 4 M
1  Age 40-44 5 M
2  Age 40-44 6 M
1  Age 55-59 7 M
3 Age40-44 8 M
1  Age 60-64 9 M
2 Age35-39 10 M
1 Age30-34 11 M
1 Age25-29 12 M
2 Age25-29 13 M
3 Age35-39 14 M
1 Ageb50-54 15 M
2 Age30-34 16 M
4 Age35-39 17 M
5 Age35-39 18 M
4 Aged0-44 19 M
2 Ageb55-59 20 M
1 Aged5-49 21 M
3 Ageb5-59 22 M
2 Ageb50-54 23 M
4 Age55-59 24 M
3 Ageb50-54 25 M
5 Age40-44 26 M
6 Aged0-44 27 M
7 Age40-44 28 M
6 Age35-39 29 M
7 Age35-39 30 M
8 Age40-44 31 M
3 Age30-34 32 M
9 Age40-44 33 M
1 Age 70+ 34 M
1 Age65-69 35 M
5 Ageb55-59 36 M
4 Age50-54 37 M
2 Age65-69 38 M
3 Age25-29 39 M

DNF Age35-39 DNF M

DNF Age35-39 DNF M

DNF Age35-39 DNF M

DNF Age 25-29 DNF M

8/31/2008

Pace
05:27.978
05:50.802
06:51.065
07:05.760
07:17.001
07:29.835
07:41.622
07:46.015
07:46.587
07:50.903
08:01.808
08:08.322
08:15.052
08:18.403
08:25.895
08:32.585
08:41.538
08:48.356
08:56.626
09:06.551
09:07.173
09:10.290
09:11.193
09:11.283
09:16.235
09:18.201
09:19.576
09:21.441
09:22.627
09:29.693
09:36.716
09:40.417
09:45.514
09:56.570
09:56.898
10:01.506
11:00.709
12:12.256
13:36.999
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
47:00.610
50:16.900
58:55.160

1:01:01.540

1:02:38.210
1:04:28.580
1:06:09.950
1:06:47.730
1:06:52.650
1:07:29.770
1:09:03.550
1:09:59.570
1:10:57.450

:11:26.270

:12:30.700

:13:28.230

:14:45.230

:15:43.860

:16:54.980

:18:20.340

:18:25.690

:18:52.490

:19:00.260

:19:01.030

1:19:43.620

1:20:00.530
1:20:12.350
1:20:28.390
1:20:38.590
1:21:39.360
1:22:39.760
1:23:11.590
1:23:55.420
1:25:30.500
1:25:33.320
1:26:12.950
1:34:42.100
1:44:57.400
1:57:06.190

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name

oo 0w

12
15
16
19
21
23
24
25
26
28
29
30
31
33
35
37
39
40
41
42
43
44
46
47
48
51
52
53
54
56
58
59
63
64
65
69
70
72
73
74

Rachel
Carmel
Chrisy
Jenny
Kara
Kristina
beth
Sarah
Kaitlyn
Kristen
Kathy
Mo
Marla
Mel
Lindsay
Dottie
Amy
Jennifer
kristi
Rebecca
Lori
Susan
Barb
Sarah
Laura
Tina
Beth
Pattty
Leanna
Cris
Liisa
Joslyn
Kristen
Lisa
KATHY
Laura
Amanda
Jolene
Lauren
Charlene
helsi
Heather
Ashley
Bryan
Elisabeth
Angie

Last Name
Corey
Chrisman
Chesney
Josephson
Soucek
Ellis
schadd
Dopko
Armstrong
Fagan
Pearson
McPhee
Covey
Koob
Tonkin
Bledsoe
Haugen
Stevens
hulquist
Smackey
George
Weber
Swanstrom
Park
Carter
McDevitt
Elroy
ONeill
Dertinger
Anjelkovich
Rogers
Bernhardt
Cheney
Harp
DODD
Mogensen
Barfield
Diehl
Scott
Crichton
winterburn
Friedrichs
Taylor
Deluca
Skoro
Shaddle

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Payette Lake 2008
8.6 Mile
Full Results - Female

Bib
418
409
319
351
388
331
413
443
419
416
412
435
414
446
442
430
344
420
345
383
337
400
391
427
316
363
332
448
327
302
375
306
318
343
328
449
304
424
379
325
402
335
393
438
382
380

Place

Div Division
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N
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Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 20-24

Age 14 & Under

Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 15-19
Age 20-24
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 50-54
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 50-54
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 20-24
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 20-24
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 30-34

8/31/2008

Place
Sex Sex
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Pace
06:35.133
06:52.855
07:02.142
07:06.387
07:09.085
07:13.121
07:23.635
07:42.166
07:45.909
07:48.691
07:52.265
08:02.065
08:03.863
08:04.806
08:05.585
08:08.398
08:08.678
08:08.751
08:11.812
08:17.724
08:21.619
08:30.686
08:33.849
08:35.176
08:37.178
08:38.807
08:39.123
08:39.280
08:44.052
08:47.187
08:48.192
09:00.680
09:00.770
09:03.513
09:03.599
09:06.719
09:07.851
09:10.123
09:12.350
09:15.086
09:15.305
09:20.270
09:21.243
09:21.663
09:21.828
09:21.986

Clock Time

56:38.140

59:10.550
1:00:30.420
1:01:06.930
1:01:30.130
1:02:04.840
1:03:35.260
1:06:14.630
1:06:46.820
1:07:10.740
1:07:41.480
1:09:05.760
1:09:21.220
1:09:29.330
1:09:36.030
1:10:00.220
:10:02.630
:10:03.260
:10:29.580
:11:20.430
:11:53.920
:13:11.900
:13:39.100
:13:50.510
:14:07.730
:14:21.740
:14:24.460
:14:25.810
:15:06.850
:15:33.810
:15:42.450
:17:29.850
:17:30.620
:17:54.210
:17:54.950
:18:21.780
:18:31.520
:18:51.060
:19:10.210
:19:33.740
1:19:35.620
1:20:18.320
1:20:26.690
1:20:30.300
1:20:31.720
1:20:33.080

_ e A A A A A A A S e A ) e A S A A A S A A
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Place
OA
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
84
85
86
87
89
90
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
100
103
104
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
129
130

First Name
Susan
Noel

Carma Burnett

Raelene
Julie
mary
Catherine
Amy
Vivian
Teresa
TAMARA
Ana
Summer
LeAnn
Mindy
Davina
Kelli
Jackie
Brooke
Cami
Gina
Billie
Pam
Dee
Konni
Donna
Crystal
jenny
Maggie
Donna
Angeli
Vickie
Katy
Maria
Cheryl
Holly
Cynthia
Susan
Stephanie
STEPH
Caroline
melissa
Kim
Alma
Heather
Melissa

Last Name
Filler
Voermans
Carew
McDonough
Klingler
shaw
Chopp
Park

Chan
McLaughlin
CLAYTON
Lete Powell
Franzen
Troyer
Hansen
Jackson
Hochmuht
Maas
Deluca
Rasmussen
Moore-Smith
Leinum
Gaona
Lamott
Hawkins
Miller
Matthews
ruemmele
Crawford
Sombke
Weller

Kim
Knowles

Aragon de Gonzales

Butts
Shepherdson
Hung
Duffy
Jockers
MERRILL
Valle
maini
Pierson
Hanson
Stanfield
Bierman

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Payette Lake 2008
8.6 Mile
Full Results - Female

Bib
403
398
314
364
354
381
320
447
433
365
322
359
334
394
341
349
444
361
439
371
368
358
336
357
429
367
437
376
324
387
401
408
356
431
313
432
346
329
405
366
396
362
425
423
389
307

Place

Div
5
11

(&)

Division

Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 55-59
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 20-24
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 65-69
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 55-59
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 55-59
Age 65-69
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 50-54
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 55-59
Age 25-29
Age 30-34

8/31/2008

Place
Sex Sex

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

F

MTMTMTMTTTMTMTTTMTTTMTTTMTTMTMTTMTMTTMTTTTMTTMTMTTMTMTTTM™T MM T T T

Pace
09:23.614
09:23.664
09:23.948
09:24.781
09:26.748
09:26.972
09:28.671
09:32.276
09:32.923
09:33.926
09:36.631
09:37.121
09:39.920
09:41.656
09:42.586
09:43.342
09:43.421
09:44.235
09:45.033
09:45.191
09:53.609
10:00.157
10:00.244
10:17.228
10:19.763
10:20.708
10:23.563
10:32.458
10:32.523
10:41.088
10:42.503
10:43.407
10:44.122
10:49.388
10:50.806
11:08.128
11:13.186
11:19.560
11:37.564
11:51.629
12:07.090
12:07.298
12:10.290
12:10.395
12:18.857
12:23.945

Clock Time
1:20:47.080
1:20:47.510
1:20:49.950
1:20:57.120
1:21:14.030
1:21:15.960
1:21:30.570
1:22:01.570
1:22:07.140
1:22:15.760
1:22:39.030
1:22:43.240
1:23:07.310
1:23:22.240
1:23:30.240
1:23:36.740
1:23:37.420
1:23:44.420
1:23:51.280
1:23:52.640
1:25:05.040
1:26:01.350
1:26:02.100
1:28:28.160
1:28:49.960
1:28:58.090
1:29:22.640
1:30:39.140
1:30:39.700
1:31:53.360
1:32:05.530
1:32:13.300
1:32:19.450
1:33:04.740
1:33:16.930
1:35:45.900
1:36:29.400
1:37:24.220
1:39:59.050
1:42:00.010
1:44:12.970
1:44:14.760
1:44:40.490
1:44:41.400
1:45:54.170
1:46:37.930

Page 2 of 3



Place
OA
131
132
134
135
136
137

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

First Name
Louise
annie
Rebecca
Janet
monica
Susan
Elsa
Rachelle
Catherine
Andrea
Rebekah
Stacie
Cathy
Crystal

Last Name
Seeley
smith
Stanton
Barnes
rencher
Colson
Guillen
Gilbert
Valenti
Bretz
Brown
Brown
Rickerl
Curry

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Payette Lake 2008
8.6 Mile
Full Results - Female

Bib
453
384
390
305
372
434
340
338
395
310
311
312
374
326

Place

Div
5
6

17
9
6

10

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Division

Age 55-59
Age 20-24
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 55-59
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 50-54
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 55-59
Age 20-24

8/31/2008

Place

Sex Sex
93 F
94
95
96
97
98
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

B e T e T e e e e A

Pace
13:23.979
13:36.756
13:55.234
13:55.510
13:56.090
14:12.547
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
1:55:14.220
1:57:04.100
1:59:43.010
1:59:45.390
1:59:50.370
2:02:11.900
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division
Age 14 & Under

Age 15-19

Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 20-24

Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29

Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29

Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34

Place

Div
1

—_—

ZOoO o WwWN -~

g
=

PO ©O®ND U A WN

DNF
DNF

Z WiN -

SOONOUDWN =

Sex First Name

F

n

B A e e M

B e T e e R M |

Kara
Kaitlyn

Jenny
Kristen
Leanna
Amanda
Kelli
annie
Crystal

Rachel
Sarah
Lindsay
Joslyn
Ashley
Elisabeth
Summer
Davina
Brooke
Crystal
Maria
Cheryl
Cynthia
Heather
Rachelle
Rebekah

Joel
james
Corey
nathaniel

Carmel
Chrisy
beth
Mo
Dottie
Susan
Laura
Jolene
Lauren
Heather
Bryan
Angie

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Payette Lake 2008
8.6 Mile
Group Results

Last Name
Soucek

Armstrong

Josephson
Fagan
Dertinger
Barfield
Hochmuht
smith
Curry

Corey
Dopko
Tonkin
Bernhardt
Taylor
Skoro
Franzen
Jackson
Deluca
Matthews
Aragon de Gonzales
Butts
Hung
Stanfield
Gilbert
Brown

Niederklein
white
Smith
bonovitz

Chrisman
Chesney
schadd
McPhee
Bledsoe
Weber
Mogensen
Diehl
Scott
Friedrichs
Deluca
Shaddle

8/31/2008

Bib
388

419

351
416
327
304
444
384
326

418
443
442
306
393
382
334
349
439
437
431
313
346
389
338
311

441
445
385
308

409
319
413
435
430
400
449
424
379
335
438
380

Place Place

OA Sex
9 5
16 9
8 4
19 10
46 29
58 37
95 63
132 94
DNF DNF
3 1
15 8
26 15
51 32
70 43
73 45
90 59
94 62
97 65
109 73
116 80
117 81
120 83
129 91
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
27 12
32 13
133 39
DNF DNF
5 2
6 3
12 7
23 12
28 16
37 22
56 36
59 38
63 39
69 42
72 44
74 46

Pace
07:09.085

07:45.909

07:06.387
07:48.691
08:44.052
09:07.851
09:43.421
13:36.756
00:00.000

06:35.133
07:42.166
08:05.585
09:00.680
09:21.243
09:21.828
09:39.920
09:43.342
09:45.033
10:23.563
10:49.388
10:50.806
11:13.186
12:18.857
00:00.000
00:00.000

08:08.322
08:15.052
13:36.999
00:00.000

06:52.855
07:02.142
07:23.635
08:02.065
08:08.398
08:30.686
09:06.719
09:10.123
09:12.350
09:20.270
09:21.663
09:21.986

Clock Time
1:01:30.130

1:06:46.820

1:01:06.930
1:07:10.740
1:15:06.850
1:18:31.520
1:23:37.420
1:57:04.100

00:00.000

56:38.140
1:06:14.630
1:09:36.030
1:17:29.850
1:20:26.690
1:20:31.720
1:23:07.310
1:23:36.740
1:23:51.280
1:29:22.640
1:33:04.740
1:33:16.930
1:36:29.400
1:45:54.170

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:09:59.570
1:10:57.450
1:57:06.190

00:00.000

59:10.550
1:00:30.420
1:03:35.260
1:09:05.760
1:10:00.220
1:13:11.900
1:18:21.780
1:18:51.060
1:19:10.210
1:20:18.320
1:20:30.300
1:20:33.080
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Division

Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34

Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34

Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39

Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39

Place
Div
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
DNF
DNF

W N =

23330 anldooNoarwn -

DNF

ZZNOoOabhwN =~

QO O
m T

Sex First Name
Noel

Julie

Cami
Angeli

Holly
Stephanie
Melissa
Stacie
Andrea

B e e B e R B 1 |

Jan
Ryan
Ben
Robert

=L

Marla
Amy
Jennifer
kristi
Rebecca
Lori

Tina
Beth
Cris
Kristen
Charlene
helsi
Amy
Mindy
Jackie
Billie
Pam
STEPH
Kim

Elsa

MMM MTMTMTMTTTTMTTTT T T TMTT

Felix
Kojima
Clay
Jon
James
Michael
Sam
Paul
Dan
Kevin

=TS

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Payette Lake 2008

8.6 Mile
Group Results

Last Name
Voermans
Klingler
Rasmussen
Weller
Shepherdson
Jockers
Bierman
Brown

Bretz

Eitel
Klingler
Bellomy
Voermans

Covey
Haugen
Stevens
hulquist
Smackey
George
McDevitt
Elroy
Anjelkovich
Cheney
Crichton
winterburn
Park
Hansen
Maas
Leinum
Gaona
MERRILL
Pierson
Guillen

Argeta
Herby
Landry
Pullman
Mahoney
Runningwolf
Bass
Carew

Hyde
Jockers

8/31/2008

Place Place

Bib OA  Sex
398 77 48
354 80 51
371 98 66
401 113 77
432 119 82
405 122 85
307 130 92
312 DNF DNF
310 DNF DNF

422 1 1

355 22 11
440 38 16
399 91 32

414 24 13
344 29 17
420 30 18
345 31 19
383 33 20
337 35 21
363 42 26
332 43 27
302 47 30
318 52 33
325 o64 40
402 65 41
447 84 54
341 93 61
361 96 64
358 103 68
336 104 69
366 123 86
425 126 89

340 DNF DNF
303 4 3
421 7 4

428 20 10
404 34 14
454 45 17
417 49 18
411 75 29
315 83 30
348 DNF DNF
350 DNF DNF

Pace
09:23.664
09:26.748
09:45.191
10:42.503
11:08.128
11:37.564
12:23.945
00:00.000
00:00.000

05:27.978
08:01.808
08:32.585
09:40.417

08:03.863
08:08.678
08:08.751
08:11.812
08:17.724
08:21.619
08:38.807
08:39.123
08:47.187
09:00.770
09:15.086
09:15.305
09:32.276
09:42.586
09:44.235
10:00.157
10:00.244
11:51.629
12:10.290
00:00.000

06:51.065
07:05.760
07:50.903
08:18.403
08:41.538
08:48.356
09:22.627
09:29.693
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
1:20:47.510
1:21:14.030
1:23:52.640
1:32:05.530
1:35:45.900
1:39:59.050
1:46:37.930

00:00.000

00:00.000

47:00.610
1:09:03.550
1:13:28.230
1:23:11.590

:09:21.220
:10:02.630
:10:03.260
:10:29.580
:11:20.430
:11:53.920
:14:21.740
:14:24.460
:15:33.810
:17:30.620
:19:33.740
1:19:35.620
1:22:01.570
1:23:30.240
1:23:44.420
1:26:01.350
1:26:02.100
1:42:00.010
1:44:40.490
00:00.000

R UL UL U T i i U QS G

58:55.160
1:01:01.540
1:07:29.770
1:11:26.270
1:14:45.230
1:15:43.860
1:20:38.590
1:21:39.360

00:00.000

00:00.000
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Division
Age 35-39

Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44

Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44

Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49

Age 45-49

Age 50-54
Age 50-54

Place
Div
DNF

1 O rAd RO 2To©@ONOO A WN =

O oONOO O WN -

SO®NO U A WN

—_—

N —

Sex First Name
M Darrin

Sarah
Laura
Pattty
Lisa

Raelene
Vivian
Teresa
TAMARA
Ana
LeAnn
Gina
Konni
jenny
Donna
melissa
Rebecca

MMM MTMTMTM T MMM T T T

Eric

Doug
Murali
Scott

John

Eric

Clinton
Adam
ROBERT
Christopher

=TS

Kristina
Kathy
Liisa
KATHY
Susan
Catherine
Donna
Susan
Janet
Susan

Bt e e M i M B Ry |

£

Mike

F Mel
F Barb

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Carma Burnett

Payette Lake 2008

8.6 Mile
Group Results

Last Name
Sandberg

Park

Carter
ONeill

Harp

Carew
McDonough
Chan
McLaughlin
CLAYTON
Lete Powell
Troyer
Moore-Smith
Hawkins
ruemmele
Sombke
maini
Stanton

Forte
Varie
Bathina
Hurd
Wootton
St. Pierre
Tate

Kirk
CLAYTON
Quijano

Ellis
Pearson
Rogers
DODD
Filler
Chopp
Miller
Duffy
Barnes
Colson

Hargis

Koob
Swanstrom

8/31/2008

Bib
377

427
316
448
343
314
364
433
365
322
359
394
368
429
376
387
362
390

410
397
406
347
415
426
392
353
321
370

331
412
375
328
403
320
367
329
305
434

342

446
391

Place Place

OA Sex
DNF DNF
40 24
41 25
44 28
53 34
78 49
79 50
85 55
86 56
87 57
89 58
92 60
100 67
107 71
110 74
112 76
125 88
134 95
2 2
11 5
13 6
17 8
50 19
67 26
68 27
71 28
88 31
99 33
10 6
21 11
48 31
54 35
76 a7
82 53
108 72
121 84
135 96
137 98
57 21
25 14
39 23

Pace
00:00.000

08:35.176
08:37.178
08:39.280
09:03.513
09:23.948
09:24.781
09:32.923
09:33.926
09:36.631
09:37.121
09:41.656
09:53.609
10:19.763
10:32.458
10:41.088
12:07.298
13:55.234

05:50.802
07:17.001
07:29.835
07:46.015
08:56.626
09:18.201
09:19.576
09:21.441
09:36.716
09:45.514

07:13.121
07:52.265
08:48.192
09:03.599
09:23.614
09:28.671
10:20.708
11:19.560
13:55.510
14:12.547

09:07.173

08:04.806
08:33.849

Clock Time
00:00.000

1:13:50.510
1:14:07.730
1:14:25.810
1:17:54.210
1:20:49.950
1:20:57.120
1:22:07.140
1:22:15.760
1:22:39.030
1:22:43.240
1:23:22.240
1:25:05.040
1:28:49.960
1:30:39.140
1:31:53.360
1:44:14.760
1:59:43.010

50:16.900
1:02:38.210
1:04:28.580
1:06:47.730
1:16:54.980
1:20:00.530
1:20:12.350
1:20:28.390
1:22:39.760
1:23:55.420

1:02:04.840
1:07:41.480
1:15:42.450
1:17:54.950
1:20:47.080
1:21:30.570
1:28:58.090
1:37:24.220
1:59:45.390
2:02:11.900

1:18:25.690

1:09:29.330
1:13:39.100
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Division
Age 50-54
Age 50-54

Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54

Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 55-59

Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 55-59

Age 60-64

Age 65-69
Age 65-69

Age 65-69
Age 65-69

Age 70+

Place
Div

DNF

- abhowNn - ZOoO o WwWN -~ AOWON -

N —

N —

Sex First Name
F Caroline
F Catherine

Patrick
Dennis
Jonathan
Richard

=L

mary
Maggie
Vickie
Alma
Louise
monica
Cathy

B A e e M

Rob
Robert
Terry
John
Dan

=L

£

Tony

Dee
Katy

m M

M herbert
M Skip

M Ken

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Payette Lake 2008

8.6 Mile
Group Results

Last Name
Valle
Valenti

Bowe
Downey
Carter
Kim

shaw
Crawford
Kim
Hanson
Seeley
rencher
Rickerl

Morrow
Lewis
Pitkin
Downey
Schram
Rerecich

Lamott
Knowles

cOoX
Duffy

Karcher

8/31/2008

Bib
396
395

309
450
317
407

381
324
408
423
453
372
374

436
360
369
451
378

452

357
356

323
330

352

Place Place

OA Sex
124 87
DNF DNF
36 15
61 23
66 25
118 37
81 52
111 75
114 78
127 90
131 93
136 97
DNF DNF
14 7

55 20
60 22
62 24
105 36
18 9

106 70
115 79
102 35
128 38
101 34

Pace
12:07.090
00:00.000

08:25.895
09:11.193
09:16.235
11:00.709

09:26.972
10:32.523
10:43.407
12:10.395
13:23.979
13:56.090
00:00.000

07:41.622
09:06.551
09:10.290
09:11.283
10:01.506

07:46.587

10:17.228
10:44.122

09:56.898
12:12.256

09:56.570

Clock Time
1:44:12.970
00:00.000

1:12:30.700
1:19:00.260
1:19:43.620
1:34:42.100

1:21:15.960
1:30:39.700
1:32:13.300
1:44:41.400
1:55:14.220
1:59:50.370

00:00.000

1:06:09.950
1:18:20.340
1:18:52.490
1:19:01.030
1:26:12.950
1:06:52.650

1:28:28.160
1:32:19.450

1:25:33.320
1:44:57.400

1:25:30.500
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Place
OA
47
116

16
58
135
75
13
38
51
130
28
DNF
36
DNF
DNF
DNF
117
78
83
66
41
85
52

82

88
87
137

24
102
111
64
DNF
97
72
46
59
54
15
61
62
128
121

First Name
Cris
Maria
Felix
Kaitlyn
Amanda
Janet
Sam
Murali
Ben
Joslyn
Melissa
Dottie
nathaniel
Patrick
Andrea
Rebekah
Stacie
Cheryl

Carma Burnett

Paul
Jonathan
Laura
Vivian
Kristen
Chrisy
Catherine
Carmel
ROBERT
TAMARA
Susan
Rache
Marla
herbert
Maggie
Charlene
Crystal
Brooke
Bryan
Leanna
Jolene
KATHY
Sarah
Dennis
John
Skip
Susan

Last Name
Anjelkovich
Aragon de Gonzales
Argeta
Armstrong
Barfield
Barnes
Bass
Bathina
Bellomy
Bernhardt
Bierman
Bledsoe
bonovitz
Bowe
Bretz
Brown
Brown
Butts
Carew
Carew
Carter
Carter
Chan
Cheney
Chesney
Chopp
Chrisman
CLAYTON
CLAYTON
Colson
Corey
Covey
CcoX
Crawford
Crichton
Curry
Deluca
Deluca
Dertinger
Diehl
DODD
Dopko
Downey
Downey
Duffy
Duffy

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Payette Lake 2008

8.6 Mile
List by Name - All
Place

Bib Div Division

302 9 Age 35-39
431 10 Age 25-29
303 - Age 35-39
419 1 Age 15-19
304 4 Age 20-24
305 9 Age45-49
411 6 Age 35-39
406 2 Age 40-44
440 2 Age 30-34
306 3 Age 25-29
307 17 Age 30-34
430 3 Age 30-34
308 DNF Age 25-29
309 1 Ageb50-54
310 DNF Age 30-34
311 DNF Age 25-29
312 DNF Age 30-34
313 11 Age 25-29
314 5 Age40-44
315 7  Age 35-39
317 3 Age 50-54
316 2 Age40-44
433 7 Age 40-44
318 10 Age 35-39
319 - Age 30-34
320 6 Age45-49
409 - Age 30-34
321 8 Aged0-44
322 9 Aged0-44
434 10 Age 45-49
418 -  Age 25-29
414 1 Age 35-39
323 1 Age 65-69
324 2 Age 55-59
325 11 Age 35-39
326 DNF Age 20-24
439 8 Age 25-29
438 9 Age 30-34
327 3 Age 20-24
424 6 Age 30-34
328 4 Age 4549
443 1 Age 25-29
450 2 Age 50-54
451 4  Age 55-59
330 2 Age 65-69
329 8 Age45-49

8/31/2008

Place
Sex Sex
30
80
3
9
37
96
29
6
16
32
92
16
DNF
15
DNF
DNF
DNF
81
49
30
25
25
55
33

53

31
57
98

13
35
75
40
DNF
65
44
29
38
35

23
24
38
84

Pace
08:47.187
10:49.388
06:51.065
07:45.909
09:07.851
13:55.510
09:22.627
07:29.835
08:32.585
09:00.680
12:23.945
08:08.398
00:00.000
08:25.895
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
10:50.806
09:23.948
09:29.693
09:16.235
08:37.178
09:32.923
09:00.770
07:02.142
09:28.671
06:52.855
09:36.716
09:36.631
14:12.547
06:35.133
08:03.863
09:56.898
10:32.523
09:15.086
00:00.000
09:45.033
09:21.663
08:44.052
09:10.123
09:03.599
07:42.166
09:11.193
09:11.283
12:12.256
11:19.560

Clock Time
1:15:33.810
1:33:04.740

58:55.160
1:06:46.820
1:18:31.520
1:59:45.390
1:20:38.590
1:04:28.580
1:13:28.230
1:17:29.850
1:46:37.930
1:10:00.220

00:00.000
1:12:30.700

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
1:33:16.930
1:20:49.950
1:21:39.360
1:19:43.620
1:14:07.730
1:22:07.140
1:17:30.620
1:00:30.420
1:21:30.570

59:10.550
1:22:39.760
1:22:39.030
2:02:11.900

56:38.140
1:09:21.220
1:25:33.320
1:30:39.700
1:19:33.740

00:00.000
1:23:51.280
1:20:30.300
1:15:06.850
1:18:51.060
1:17:54.950
1:06:14.630
1:19:00.260
1:19:01.030
1:44:57.400
1:37:24.220
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Place
OA

10
43
19
76

90
69
104
35
DNF
DNF
93
127
57
53
29
107

95
31
120
17
DNF
94
DNF
122

101
118
114
71
80
22
115
25
106
20
103
89
55
96
45
125
109
42

First Name
Jan
Kristina
Beth
Kristen
Susan
Eric
Summer
Heather
Pam
Lori
Rachelle
Elsa
Mindy
Alma
Mike
Lisa
Amy
Konni
Kojima
Kelli
kristi
Cynthia
Scott
Dan
Davina
Kevin
Stephanie
Jenny
Ken
Richard
Vickie
Adam
Julie
Ryan
Katy
Mel

Dee
Clay
Billie
Ana
Robert
Jackie
James
melissa
Crystal
Tina

Last Name
Eitel

Ellis

Elroy
Fagan
Filler
Forte
Franzen
Friedrichs
Gaona
George
Gilbert
Guillen
Hansen
Hanson
Hargis
Harp
Haugen
Hawkins
Herby
Hochmuht
hulquist
Hung
Hurd
Hyde
Jackson
Jockers
Jockers
Josephson
Karcher
Kim

Kim

Kirk
Klingler
Klingler
Knowles
Koob
Lamott
Landry
Leinum
Lete Powell
Lewis
Maas
Mahoney
maini
Matthews
McDevitt

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Payette Lake 2008
8.6 Mile
List by Name - All

Bib
422
331
332
416
403
410
334
335
336
337
338
340
341
423
342
343
344
429
421
444
345
346
347
348
349
350
405
351
352
407
408
353
354
355
356
446
357
428
358
359
360
361
454
362
437
363

Place
Div Division
- Age 30-34
1 Age 45-49
8 Age 35-39
2  Age 20-24
5 Age 45-49
- Age 40-44
6 Age 25-29
8 Age 30-34
17 Age 35-39
6 Age 35-39
DNF Age 25-29
DNF Age 35-39
14 Age 35-39
4  Age 55-59
1 Age 45-49
4  Age 40-44
2 Age 35-39
13  Age 40-44
1  Age 35-39
5 Age 20-24
4  Age 35-39
12 Age 25-29
3 Age 40-44
DNF Age 35-39
7 Age 25-29
DNF Age 35-39
16 Age 30-34
1 Age 20-24
1  Age 70+
4  Age 50-54
3  Age 55-59
7  Age 40-44
12 Age 30-34
1 Age 30-34
2  Age 65-69
1 Age 50-54
1  Age 65-69
2 Age 35-39
16  Age 35-39
10 Age 40-44
2 Age 55-59
15 Age 35-39
4  Age 35-39
16 Age 40-44
9 Age 25-29
7  Age 35-39
8/31/2008

Place

Sex Sex

1
6
27
10
47
2
59
42
69
21
DNF
DNF
61
90
21
34
17
71

63
19
83

DNF
62
DNF
85

34
37
78
28
51
11
79
14
70
10
68
58
20
64
17
88
73
26

Pace
05:27.978
07:13.121
08:39.123
07:48.691
09:23.614
05:50.802
09:39.920
09:20.270
10:00.244
08:21.619
00:00.000
00:00.000
09:42.586
12:10.395
09:07.173
09:03.513
08:08.678
10:19.763
07:05.760
09:43.421
08:11.812
11:13.186
07:46.015
00:00.000
09:43.342
00:00.000
11:37.564
07:06.387
09:56.570
11:00.709
10:43.407
09:21.441
09:26.748
08:01.808
10:44.122
08:04.806
10:17.228
07:50.903
10:00.157
09:37.121
09:06.551
09:44.235
08:41.538
12:07.298
10:23.563
08:38.807

Clock Time

47:00.610
1:02:04.840
1:14:24.460
1:07:10.740
1:20:47.080

50:16.900
1:23:07.310
1:20:18.320
1:26:02.100
1:11:53.920

00:00.000

00:00.000
1:23:30.240
1:44:41.400
1:18:25.690
1:17:54.210
1:10:02.630
1:28:49.960
1:01:01.540
1:23:37.420
1:10:29.580
1:36:29.400
1:06:47.730

00:00.000
1:23:36.740

00:00.000
1:39:59.050
1:01:06.930
1:25:30.500
1:34:42.100
1:32:13.300
1:20:28.390
1:21:14.030
1:09:03.550
1:32:19.450
1:09:29.330
1:28:28.160
1:07:29.770
1:26:01.350
1:22:43.240
1:18:20.340
1:23:44.420
1:14:45.230
1:44:14.760
1:29:22.640
1:14:21.740
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Place
OA
79
86
23
123
108
56
100
14
27
44
84
40
21
126
60
34
99
98
136
18
DNF
48
110
49
DNF
12
105
63
131
74
81
119
73
33
132
133
112

67
129
134
30
39
68
70
26

First Name
Raelene
Teresa
Mo
STEPH
Donna
Laura
Gina
Rob

Joel
Pattty
Amy
Sarah
Kathy
Kim
Terry
Jon
Christopher
Cami
monica
Tony
Cathy
Liisa
jenny
Michael
Darrin
beth

Dan
Lauren
Louise
Angie
mary
Holly
Elisabeth
Rebecca
annie
Corey
Donna
Kara
Eric
Heather
Rebecca
Jennifer
Barb
Clinton
Ashley
Lindsay

Last Name
McDonough
McLaughlin
McPhee
MERRILL
Miller
Mogensen
Moore-Smith
Morrow
Niederklein
ONeill

Park

Park
Pearson
Pierson
Pitkin
Pullman
Quijano
Rasmussen
rencher
Rerecich
Rickerl
Rogers
ruemmele
Runningwolf
Sandberg
schadd
Schram
Scott
Seeley
Shaddle
shaw

Shepherdson

Skoro
Smackey
smith
Smith
Sombke
Soucek
St. Pierre
Stanfield
Stanton
Stevens
Swanstrom
Tate
Taylor
Tonkin

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Payette Lake 2008
8.6 Mile
List by Name - All

Bib
364
365
435
366
367
449
368
436
441
448
447
427
412
425
369
404
370
371
372
452
374
375
376
417
377
413
378
379
453
380
381
432
382
383
384
385
387
388
426
389
390
420
391
392
393
442

Place
Div Division
6 Age 40-44
8 Age 40-44
2  Age 30-34
18 Age 35-39
7  Age 45-49
5 Age 30-34
12 Age 40-44
1  Age 55-59
1  Age 25-29
3 Age 40-44
13  Age 35-39
1 Age 40-44
2  Age 45-49
19 Age 35-39
3  Age 55-59
3  Age 35-39
9 Age 40-44
13  Age 30-34
6 Age 55-59
1 Age 60-64
DNF Age 55-59
3  Age 45-49
14 Age 40-44
5 Age 35-39
DNF Age 35-39
1 Age 30-34
5 Age 55-59
7  Age 30-34
5 Age 55-59
10 Age 30-34
1  Age 55-59
15 Age 30-34
5 Age 25-29
5 Age 35-39
6 Age 20-24
3  Age 25-29
15 Age 40-44
1 Age 14 & Under
5 Age 40-44
13 Age 25-29
17 Age 40-44
3 Age 35-39
2  Age 50-54
6 Age 40-44
4  Age 25-29
2 Age 25-29
8/31/2008

Place
Sex Sex
50
56
12
86
72
36
67
7
12
28
54
24
11
89
22
14
33
66
97
9
DNF
31
74
18
DNF
7
36
39
93
46
52
82
45
20
94
39
76
5
26
91
95
18
23
27
43
15

Pace
09:24.781
09:33.926
08:02.065
11:51.629
10:20.708
09:06.719
09:53.609
07:41.622
08:08.322
08:39.280
09:32.276
08:35.176
07:52.265
12:10.290
09:10.290
08:18.403
09:45.514
09:45.191
13:56.090
07:46.587
00:00.000
08:48.192
10:32.458
08:48.356
00:00.000
07:23.635
10:01.506
09:12.350
13:23.979
09:21.986
09:26.972
11:08.128
09:21.828
08:17.724
13:36.756
13:36.999
10:41.088
07:09.085
09:18.201
12:18.857
13:55.234
08:08.751
08:33.849
09:19.576
09:21.243
08:05.585

Clock Time
1:20:57.120
1:22:15.760
1:09:05.760
1:42:00.010
1:28:58.090
1:18:21.780
1:25:05.040
1:06:09.950
1:09:59.570
1:14:25.810
1:22:01.570
1:13:50.510
1:07:41.480
1:44:40.490
1:18:52.490
1:11:26.270
1:23:55.420
1:23:52.640
1:59:50.370
1:06:52.650

00:00.000
1:15:42.450
1:30:39.140
1:15:43.860

00:00.000
1:03:35.260
1:26:12.950
1:19:10.210
1:55:14.220
1:20:33.080
1:21:15.960
1:35:45.900
1:20:31.720
1:11:20.430
1:57:04.100
1:57:06.190
1:31:53.360
1:01:30.130
1:20:00.530
1:45:54.170
1:59:43.010
1:10:03.260
1:13:39.100
1:20:12.350
1:20:26.690
1:09:36.030
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Place
OA
92
DNF
124
11
77
91
37
113
32
65
50

First Name
LeAnn
Catherine
Caroline
Doug
Noel
Robert
Susan
Angeli
james
helsi
John

Last Name
Troyer
Valenti
Valle
Varie
Voermans
Voermans
Weber
Weller
white
winterburn
Wootton

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Payette Lake 2008
8.6 Mile
List by Name - All

Bib
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
445
402
415

Place
Div Division
11 Age 40-44
DNF Age 50-54
3  Age 50-54
1 Age 40-44
11 Age 30-34
3 Age 30-34
4  Age 30-34
14 Age 30-34
2 Age 25-29
12 Age 35-39
4  Age 40-44
8/31/2008

Place
Sex Sex
60 F
DNF
87
5
48
32
22
77
13
41

F
F
M
F
M
F
F
M
F
19 M

Pace
09:41.656
00:00.000
12:07.090
07:17.001
09:23.664
09:40.417
08:30.686
10:42.503
08:15.052
09:15.305
08:56.626

Clock Time
1:23:22.240

00:00.000
1:44:12.970
1:02:38.210
1:20:47.510
1:23:11.590
1:13:11.900
1:32:05.530
1:10:57.450
1:19:35.620
1:16:54.980
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Place

AADNDDAARNWWWWRWWWWWWWONNRNRNNNNRNNNDN 2 223300 (oo b wh o
SO PON OO IDATRINTSOORIDODARDNIOCOR®NIDADWN 2O

OA First Name Last Name
Eric Jensen
Ross Engle
Nathan Ward
Mike Mchargue
Kim Bradford
jeannee diaz
Michael Walls
Jeannette  Risch
John Smyth
Jerry decime
Lance Elroy
Leslie Miller
diane decime
Kelli Harris
Kirk Adams Jr
Susan Ixta
Justin Roland
Rick Squires
BeelJay Walls
Katra Wedeking
Heidi Gudmundsen
Catherine  King
Joy Pitkin
Jenna Stroh
LeAnna Fischer
Ryan Deluca
Ashley Richards
Lisa Ozuna
april korell
Mike Koob
Katie Ball
Danielle Bennion
Kaci Solt
Valerie Berg
Lisa Walker
Jessica Kotter
Janet Gates-Hargis
Bassett Kitty
Laurie Fortier
Jodi Sorensen
Stan Siewert
Gina Bosco
John Eck
Beth White
tom Schaaf
Daffny Lindemood

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Payette Lake 2008

Bib
626
619
663
677
656
614
662
639
665
610
333
633
613
623
601
678
640
669
661
649
339
664
658
674
620
667
637
636
629
671
659
660
643
604
646
651
622
627
621
676
675
605
617
650
642
631

3 Mile
Full Results - All
Place Place
Div Division Sex Sex

- Age 40-44 1 M
- Age 20-24 2 M
- Age 1519 3 M

Age 40-44 4 M
- Age 35-39 1 F
- Age 45-49 2 F
1 Age 50-54 5 M
- Age 35-39 3 F
1  Age 45-49 6 M
1  Age 35-39 7 M
2 Age 35-39 8 M
1  Age 30-34 4 F
1 Age 40-44 5 F
1  Age 25-29 6 F
1  Age 15-19 9 M
2  Age 25-29 7 F
1 Age30-34 10 M
2 Ageb50-54 11 M
3  Age 25-29 8 F
2  Age 30-34 9 F
3 Age30-34 10 F
1 Age35-39 11 F
1 Aged549 12 F
1 Age20-24 13 F
4 Age30-34 14 F
2 Age30-34 12 M
2 Age20-24 15 F
2 Age40-44 16 F
4 Age25-29 17 F
3 Ageb50-54 13 M
2 Age35-39 18 F
3 Age35-39 19 F
5 Age30-34 20 F
6 Age30-34 21 F
1 Age50-54 22 F
1 Age15-19 23 F
2 Aged5-49 24 F
1 Ageb55-59 25 F
4 Age35-39 26 F
7 Age30-34 27 F
2 Age40-44 14 M
3 Aged549 28 F
2 Aged549 15 M
3 Age40-44 29 F
4 Age50-54 16 M
8 Age30-34 30 F

8/31/2008

Pace
05:45.517
06:07.430
06:28.593
06:35.407
06:42.420
06:57.600
07:03.063
07:12.503
07:16.870
07:37.150
07:40.897
07:57.800
08:10.040
08:13.667
08:22.260
08:31.847
08:42.603
08:50.890
08:55.413
09:11.260
09:11.533
09:25.927
09:34.837
09:37.010
09:43.363
09:45.053
09:45.900
09:46.617
09:50.480
09:56.300
09:58.007
09:58.383
09:59.087
10:03.613
10:19.127
10:26.910
10:43.647
10:44.507
10:56.253
10:56.623
11:15.090
11:15.350
11:26.707
11:29.080
11:31.593
12:06.173

Clock Time
17:16.550
18:22.290
19:25.780
19:46.220
20:07.260
20:52.800
21:09.190
21:37.510
21:50.610
22:51.450
23:02.690
23:53.400
24:30.120
24:41.000
25:06.780
25:35.540
26:07.810
26:32.670
26:46.240
27:33.780
27:34.600
28:17.780
28:44.510
28:51.030
29:10.090
29:15.160
29:17.700
29:19.850
29:31.440
29:48.900
29:54.020
29:55.150
29:57.260
30:10.840
30:57.380
31:20.730
32:10.940
32:13.520
32:48.760
32:49.870
33:45.270
33:46.050
34:20.120
34:27.240
34:34.780
36:18.520
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Place

OA
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

First Name Last Name

Marina
Teresa
Brian
Kymberly
Kay
Rene
Dave
Barbara
Collette
Sue

Jori
Kathie
Dawn
Candy
Heidi
Tom
Josh
Hallie
Heather
Melissa
Gale
Pat
Gary
Susan
Matthew
Joanne
Peter
Louise
Greg
Darci
Cyndi
Brian
Ryan
Jennifer

Worsley
Coles
Marinelli
Herridge
Anderson
Adams
Anjelkovich
Sivey
Koehler
Griffin
Bathina
Emerson
Schaaf
Krueger
Brace
Rickerl
decime
decime
Van Houten
Alfano
Deluca
Newby
Newby
Wedeking
Wedeking
Church
Church
Duffy
Duffy
Hyde
Ogle
McMahan
Deluca
Church

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Payette Lake 2008
3 Mile
Full Results - All

Bib
657
672
673
624
655
666
603
654
628
653
652
618
641
630
606
638
612
611
645
602
668
634
635
647
648
607
608
615
616
625
670
632
667
609

Place

Div

Awwg—\chooumm—\cnmcnmcn—\oumw-b—\mw-b—\

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Place
Division Sex Sex
Age 60-64 31 F
Age 40-44 32 F
Age 40-44 17 M
Age 25-29 33 F
Unknown 34 F
Age 45-49 35 F
Age 35-39 18 M
Age 55-59 36 F
Age 25-29 37 F
Age 70+ 38 F
Age 40-44 39 F
Age 50-54 40 F
Age 45-49 41 F
Age 60-64 42 F
Age 35-39 43 F
Age 60-64 19 M
Age 15-19 20 M
Age 15-19 44 F
Age 35-39 45 F
Age 30-34 46 F
Age 50-54 47 F
Age 70+ 48 F
Age 70+ 21 M
Age 30-34 49 F
Age 30-34 22 M
Age 55-59 50 F
Age 35-39 23 M
Age 55-59 DNF F
Age 45-49 DNF M
Age 30-34 DNF F
Age 55-59 DNF F
Age 50-54 DNF M
Age 30-34 DNF M
Age 40-44 DNF F
8/31/2008

Pace
12:08.810
12:09.417
12:09.977
12:25.977
12:26.247
12:52.843
13:20.220
13:26.680
13:27.593
13:30.133
13:55.463
13:55.747
14:16.533
14:25.503
14:44.530
15:11.757
15:12.117
15:39.607
15:42.093
15:56.323
15:56.533
16:49.873
17:26.073
18:06.200
18:38.923
18:58.890
19:36.077
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
36:26.430
36:28.250
36:29.930
37:17.930
37:18.740
38:38.530
40:00.660
40:20.040
40:22.780
40:30.400
41:46.390
41:47.240
42:49.600
43:16.510
44:13.590
45:35.270
45:36.350
46:58.820
47:06.280
47:48.970
47:49.600
50:29.620
52:18.220
54:18.600
55:56.770
56:56.670
58:48.230
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA

—
SONDWN =

11
15
17
18
26
30
41
43
45
49
53
62
63
69
71
73
DNF
DNF
DNF

First Name Last Name
Eric Jensen
Ross Engle
Nathan Ward
Mike Mchargue
Michael Walls
John Smyth
Jerry decime
Lance Elroy

Kirk Adams Jr
Justin Roland
Rick Squires
Ryan Deluca
Mike Koob
Stan Siewert
John Eck

tom Schaaf
Brian Marinelli
Dave Anjelkovich
Tom Rickerl
Josh decime
Gary Newby
Matthew Wedeking
Peter Church
Greg Duffy
Brian McMahan
Ryan Deluca

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Bib
626
619
663
677
662
665
610
333
601
640
669
667
671
675
617
642
673
603
638
612
635
648
608

Payette Lake 2008
3 Mile
Full Results - Male

Place
Div

P W_2N_200WOPREADNNONN_22N_22 2 A

Place

Division Sex Sex

Age 40-44 1

Age 20-24 2

Age 15-19 3
Age 40-44 4

Age 50-54 5
Age 45-49 6

Age 35-39 7
Age 35-39 8
Age 15-19 9
Age 30-34 10
Age 50-54 11
Age 30-34 12
Age 50-54 13
Age 40-44 14
Age 45-49 15
Age 50-54 16
Age 40-44 17
Age 35-39 18
Age 60-64 19
Age 15-19 20
Age 70+ 21
Age 30-34 22
Age 35-39 23

616 DNF Age 45-49 DNF
632 DNF Age 50-54 DNF
667 DNF Age 30-34 DNF

8/31/2008

=TS ZEEZSEIZIEZEIEEIESEEIEEEIEZEILELER

Pace
05:45.517
06:07.430
06:28.593
06:35.407
07:03.063
07:16.870
07:37.150
07:40.897
08:22.260
08:42.603
08:50.890
09:45.053
09:56.300
11:15.090
11:26.707
11:31.593
12:09.977
13:20.220
15:11.757
15:12.117
17:26.073
18:38.923
19:36.077
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
17:16.550
18:22.290
19:25.780
19:46.220
21:09.190
21:50.610
22:51.450
23:02.690
25:06.780
26:07.810
26:32.670
29:15.160
29:48.900
33:45.270
34:20.120
34:34.780
36:29.930
40:00.660
45:35.270
45:36.350
52:18.220
55:56.770
58:48.230
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
5 Kim Bradford
6 jeannee diaz
8 Jeannette Risch
12 Leslie Miller
13 diane decime
14 Kelli Harris
16 Susan Ixta
19 Beelday Walls
20 Katra Wedeking
21 Heidi Gudmundsen
22 Catherine  King
23  Joy Pitkin
24  Jenna Stroh
25 LeAnna Fischer
27 Ashley Richards
28 Lisa Ozuna
29 april korell
31 Katie Ball
32 Danielle Bennion
33 Kaci Solt
34 Valerie Berg
35 Lisa Walker
36 Jessica Kotter
37 Janet Gates-Hargis
38 Bassett Kitty
39 Laurie Fortier
40 Jodi Sorensen
42 Gina Bosco
44 Beth White
46 Daffny Lindemood
47 Marina Worsley
48 Teresa Coles
50 Kymberly Herridge
51 Kay Anderson
52 Rene Adams
54 Barbara Sivey
55 Collette Koehler
56 Sue Griffin
57 Jori Bathina
58 Kathie Emerson
59 Dawn Schaaf
60 Candy Krueger
61 Heidi Brace
64 Hallie decime
65 Heather Van Houten
66 Melissa Alfano

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Payette Lake 2008

Bib
656
614
639
633
613
623
678
661
649
339
664
658
674
620
637
636
629
659
660
643
604
646
651
622
627
621
676
605
650
631
657
672
624
655
666
654
628
653
652
618
641
630
606
611
645
602

3 Mile
Full Results - Female
Place Place
Div Division Sex Sex
- Age 35-39 1 F
- Age 45-49 2 F
- Age 35-39 3 F
1  Age 30-34 4 F
1 Age 40-44 5 F
1  Age 25-29 6 F
2 Age 25-29 7 F
3  Age 25-29 8 F
2  Age 30-34 9 F
3 Age30-34 10 F
1 Age35-39 11 F
1 Aged549 12 F
1 Age20-24 13 F
4 Age30-34 14 F
2 Age20-24 15 F
2 Age40-44 16 F
4 Age25-29 17 F
2 Age35-39 18 F
3 Age35-39 19 F
5 Age30-34 20 F
6 Age30-34 21 F
1 Ageb50-54 22 F
1 Age15-19 23 F
2 Agedb5-49 24 F
1 Ageb5-59 25 F
4 Age35-39 26 F
7 Age30-34 27 F
3 Aged549 28 F
3 Age4d0-44 29 F
8 Age30-34 30 F
1 Age60-64 31 F
4 Aged0-44 32 F
5 Age25-29 33 F
1 Unknown 34 F
4 Aged45-49 35 F
2 Ageb55-59 36 F
6 Age25-29 37 F
1  Age 70+ 38 F
5 Age40-44 39 F
2 Ageb50-54 40 F
5 Age45-49 41 F
2 Age60-64 42 F
5 Age35-39 43 F
2 Age15-19 44 F
6 Age35-39 45 F
9 Age30-34 46 F
8/31/2008

Pace
06:42.420
06:57.600
07:12.503
07:57.800
08:10.040
08:13.667
08:31.847
08:55.413
09:11.260
09:11.533
09:25.927
09:34.837
09:37.010
09:43.363
09:45.900
09:46.617
09:50.480
09:58.007
09:58.383
09:59.087
10:03.613
10:19.127
10:26.910
10:43.647
10:44.507
10:56.253
10:56.623
11:15.350
11:29.080
12:06.173
12:08.810
12:09.417
12:25.977
12:26.247
12:52.843
13:26.680
13:27.593
13:30.133
13:55.463
13:55.747
14:16.533
14:25.503
14:44.530
15:39.607
15:42.093
15:56.323

Clock Time
20:07.260
20:52.800
21:37.510
23:53.400
24:30.120
24:41.000
25:35.540
26:46.240
27:33.780
27:34.600
28:17.780
28:44.510
28:51.030
29:10.090
29:17.700
29:19.850
29:31.440
29:54.020
29:55.150
29:57.260
30:10.840
30:57.380
31:20.730
32:10.940
32:13.520
32:48.760
32:49.870
33:46.050
34:27.240
36:18.520
36:26.430
36:28.250
37:17.930
37:18.740
38:38.530
40:20.040
40:22.780
40:30.400
41:46.390
41:47.240
42:49.600
43:16.510
44:13.590
46:58.820
47:06.280
47:48.970
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Place
OA
67
68
70
72
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

First Name Last Name
Gale Deluca

Pat Newby
Susan Wedeking
Joanne Church
Louise Duffy

Darci Hyde
Cyndi Ogle
Jennifer Church

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Payette Lake 2008
3 Mile

Full Results - Female
Place

Bib
668
634
647
607
615
625
670
609

Div
3
2
10
3
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Division

Age 50-54
Age 70+

Age 30-34
Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 30-34
Age 55-59
Age 40-44

Place
Sex Sex

47
48
49
50
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

8/31/2008

F

M T M

Pace
15:56.533
16:49.873
18:06.200
18:58.890
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
47:49.600
50:29.620
54:18.600
56:56.670
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division
Age 15-19
Age 15-19

Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19

Age 20-24
Age 20-24

Age 20-24

Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29

Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34

Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34

Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39

Age 35-39

Place
Div
1
2

N = N =

OO WN -

SOO~NOU A WN =

DNF

Z Wi -

OO WN =

—_—

Payette Lake 2008

3 Mile

Group Results

Sex First Name Last Name

F
F

M
M
M

£

L P M M M

B e e e e i R g

=L

B e e M B B |

<

Jessica
Hallie

Nathan
Kirk
Josh

Jenna
Ashley

Ross

Kelli
Susan
BeelJay
april
Kymberly
Collette

Leslie
Katra
Heidi
LeAnna
Kaci
Valerie
Jodi
Daffny
Melissa
Susan
Darci

Justin
Ryan
Matthew
Ryan

Kim
Jeannette
Catherine
Katie
Danielle
Laurie
Heidi
Heather

Jerry

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Kotter
decime

Ward
Adams Jr
decime

Stroh
Richards

Engle

Harris
Ixta
Walls
korell
Herridge
Koehler

Miller
Wedeking

Gudmundsen

Fischer
Solt

Berg
Sorensen
Lindemood
Alfano
Wedeking
Hyde

Roland
Deluca
Wedeking
Deluca

Bradford
Risch

King

Ball
Bennion
Fortier
Brace

Van Houten

decime

Place Place

Bib OA
651 36
611 64
663 3
601 15
612 63
674 24
637 27
619 2
623 14
678 16
661 19
629 29
624 50
628 55
633 12
649 20
339 21
620 25
643 33
604 34
676 40
631 46
602 66
647 70
625 DNF
640 17
667 26
648 71
667 DNF
656 5
639 8
664 22
659 31
660 32
621 39
606 61
645 65
610 10
8/31/2008

Sex
23
44

3
9
20

13
15

10
14
20
21
27
30
46
49
DNF

10

12

22
DNF

1

3
11
18
19
26
43
45

7

Pace
10:26.910
15:39.607

06:28.593
08:22.260
15:12.117

09:37.010
09:45.900

06:07.430

08:13.667
08:31.847
08:55.413
09:50.480
12:25.977
13:27.593

07:57.800
09:11.260
09:11.533
09:43.363
09:59.087
10:03.613
10:56.623
12:06.173
15:56.323
18:06.200
00:00.000

08:42.603
09:45.053
18:38.923
00:00.000

06:42.420
07:12.503
09:25.927
09:58.007
09:58.383
10:56.253
14:44.530
15:42.093

07:37.150

Clock Time
31:20.730
46:58.820

19:25.780
25:06.780
45:36.350

28:51.030
29:17.700

18:22.290

24:41.000
25:35.540
26:46.240
29:31.440
37:17.930
40:22.780

23:53.400
27:33.780
27:34.600
29:10.090
29:57.260
30:10.840
32:49.870
36:18.520
47:48.970
54:18.600
00:00.000

26:07.810
29:15.160
55:56.770
00:00.000

20:07.260
21:37.510
28:17.780
29:54.020
29:55.150
32:48.760
44:13.590
47:06.280

22:51.450
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Division

Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39

Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44

Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44

Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49

Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49

Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54

Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54

Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 55-59

Age 60-64
Age 60-64

Place
Div

Zh~wWwN -~ WN - gD WN - WN =

N —

DNF
DNF

N =

Payette Lake 2008

3 Mile

Group Results

Sex First Name Last Name

M
M
M

=L

m T m

n

Lance
Dave
Peter

diane
Lisa
Beth
Teresa
Jori
Jennifer

Eric
Mike
Stan
Brian

jeannee
Joy
Janet
Gina
Rene
Dawn

John
John
Greg

Lisa
Kathie
Gale

Michael
Rick
Mike
tom
Brian

Bassett
Barbara
Joanne
Cyndi
Louise

Marina
Candy

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Elroy
Anjelkovich
Church

decime
Ozuna
White
Coles
Bathina
Church

Jensen
Mchargue
Siewert
Marinelli

diaz
Pitkin

Gates-Hargis

Bosco
Adams
Schaaf

Smyth
Eck
Duffy

Walker
Emerson
Deluca

Walls
Squires
Koob
Schaaf
McMahan

Kitty
Sivey
Church
Ogle
Duffy

Worsley
Krueger

Place Place

Bib OA
333 11
603 53
608 73
613 13
636 28
650 44
672 48
652 57
609 DNF
626 1
677

675 41
673 4
614 ©6
658 23
622 37
605 42
666 52
641 59
665 9
617 43
616 DNF
646 35
618 58
668 67
662 7
669 18
671 30
642 45
632 DNF
627 38
654 54
607 72
670 DNF
615 DNF
657 47
630 60
8/31/2008

Sex
8
18
23

5
16
29
32
39

DNF

1

14
17

2
12
24
28
35
41

6
15
DNF

22
40
47

5
11
13
16

DNF

25

36

50
DNF
DNF

31
42

Pace
07:40.897
13:20.220
19:36.077

08:10.040
09:46.617
11:29.080
12:09.417
13:55.463
00:00.000

05:45.517
06:35.407
11:15.090
12:09.977

06:57.600
09:34.837
10:43.647
11:15.350
12:52.843
14:16.533

07:16.870
11:26.707
00:00.000

10:19.127
13:55.747
15:56.533

07:03.063
08:50.890
09:56.300
11:31.593
00:00.000

10:44.507
13:26.680
18:58.890
00:00.000
00:00.000

12:08.810
14:25.503

Clock Time
23:02.690
40:00.660
58:48.230

24:30.120
29:19.850
34:27.240
36:28.250
41:46.390
00:00.000

17:16.550
19:46.220
33:45.270
36:29.930

20:52.800
28:44.510
32:10.940
33:46.050
38:38.530
42:49.600

21:50.610
34:20.120
00:00.000

30:57.380
41:47.240
47:49.600

21:09.190
26:32.670
29:48.900
34:34.780
00:00.000

32:13.520
40:20.040
56:56.670
00:00.000
00:00.000

36:26.430
43:16.510
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Division
Age 60-64

Age 70+
Age 70+

Age 70+

Unknown

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place

Div
1

1

Sex First Name Last Name

M

F
F

Tom

Sue
Pat

Gary

Kay

Payette Lake 2008
3 Mile

Group Results

Rickerl

Griffin
Newby

Newby

Anderson

Bib OA
638 62
653 56
634 68
635 69
655 51
8/31/2008

Place Place
Sex

19

38
48

21

34

Pace
15:11.757

13:30.133
16:49.873

17:26.073

12:26.247

Clock Time
45:35.270

40:30.400
50:29.620

52:18.220

37:18.740
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Place
OA
52
15
66
51
53
31
57
32
34
42
61

DNF
72
73
48
13
64
10
63
67
26

DNF

DNF
DNF
43
11
58

25
39
37
56
21
14
50
DNF
16

22
38
55
30
29
36

First Name Last Name
Rene Adams
Kirk Adams Jr
Melissa Alfano
Kay Anderson
Dave Anjelkovich
Katie Ball

Jori Bathina
Danielle Bennion
Valerie Berg
Gina Bosco
Heidi Brace
Kim Bradford
Jennifer Church
Joanne Church
Peter Church
Teresa Coles
diane decime
Hallie decime
Jerry decime
Josh decime
Gale Deluca
Ryan Deluca
Ryan Deluca
jeannee diaz
Greg Duffy
Louise Duffy
John Eck
Lance Elroy
Kathie Emerson
Ross Engle
LeAnna Fischer
Laurie Fortier
Janet Gates-Hargis
Sue Griffin
Heidi Gudmundsen
Kelli Harris
Kymberly Herridge
Darci Hyde
Susan Ixta

Eric Jensen
Catherine  King
Bassett Kitty
Collette Koehler
Mike Koob
april korell
Jessica Kotter

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Payette Lake 2008

Bib
666
601
602
655
603
659
652
660
604
605
606
656
609
607
608
672
613
611
610
612
668
667
667
614
616
615
617
333
618
619
620
621
622
653
339
623
624
625
678
626
664
627
628
671
629
651

3 Mile
List by Name - All
Place Place
Div Division Sex Sex

4 Age45-49 35 F
1  Age 15-19 9 M
9 Age30-34 46 F
1 Unknown 34 F
3 Age35-39 18 M
2 Age35-39 18 F
5 Age40-44 39 F
3 Age35-39 19 F
6 Age30-34 21 F
3 Aged549 28 F
5 Age35-39 43 F
- Age 35-39 1 F

DNF Age 40-44 DNF F
3 Ageb55-59 50 F
4 Age35-39 23 M
4 Aged0-44 32 F
1 Age 40-44 5 F
2 Age15-19 44 F
1  Age 35-39 7 M
2 Age15-19 20 M
3 Ageb50-54 47 F
2 Age30-34 12 M

DNF Age 30-3¢ DNF M
- Age 45-49 2 F

DNF Age 45-49 DNF M

DNF Age55-59 DNF F
2 Age4549 15 M
2  Age 35-39 8 M
2 Ageb50-54 40 F
- Age 20-24 2 M
4 Age30-34 14 F
4 Age35-39 26 F
2 Aged5-49 24 F
1 Age 70+ 38 F
3 Age30-34 10 F
1  Age 25-29 6 F
5 Age25-29 33 F

DNF Age 30-34 DNF F
2 Age 25-29 7 F
- Age 40-44 1 M
1 Age35-39 11 F
1 Ageb55-59 25 F
6 Age25-29 37 F
3 Ageb50-54 13 M
4 Age25-29 17 F
1 Age15-19 23 F

8/31/2008

Pace
12:52.843
08:22.260
15:56.323
12:26.247
13:20.220
09:58.007
13:55.463
09:58.383
10:03.613
11:15.350
14:44.530
06:42.420
00:00.000
18:58.890
19:36.077
12:09.417
08:10.040
15:39.607
07:37.150
15:12.117
15:56.533
09:45.053
00:00.000
06:57.600
00:00.000
00:00.000
11:26.707
07:40.897
13:55.747
06:07.430
09:43.363
10:56.253
10:43.647
13:30.133
09:11.533
08:13.667
12:25.977
00:00.000
08:31.847
05:45.517
09:25.927
10:44.507
13:27.593
09:56.300
09:50.480
10:26.910

Clock Time
38:38.530
25:06.780
47:48.970
37:18.740
40:00.660
29:54.020
41:46.390
29:55.150
30:10.840
33:46.050
44:13.590
20:07.260
00:00.000
56:56.670
58:48.230
36:28.250
24:30.120
46:58.820
22:51.450
45:36.350
47:49.600
29:15.160
00:00.000
20:52.800
00:00.000
00:00.000
34:20.120
23:02.690
41:47.240
18:22.290
29:10.090
32:48.760
32:10.940
40:30.400
27:34.600
24:41.000
37:17.930
00:00.000
25:35.540
17:16.550
28:17.780
32:13.520
40:22.780
29:48.900
29:31.440
31:20.730
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

60
46
49
4
DNF
12
69
68
DNF
28
23
27
62
8
17
59
45
41
54
9
33
40
18
24
65
35
19
7
3
20
71
70
44
47

Candy
Daffny
Brian
Mike
Brian
Leslie
Gary
Pat
Cyndi
Lisa
Joy
Ashley
Tom
Jeannette
Justin
Dawn
tom
Stan
Barbara
John
Kaci
Jodi
Rick
Jenna
Heather
Lisa
BeelJay
Michael
Nathan
Katra
Matthew
Susan
Beth
Marina

Krueger
Lindemood
Marinelli
Mchargue
McMahan
Miller
Newby
Newby
Ogle
Ozuna
Pitkin
Richards
Rickerl
Risch
Roland
Schaaf
Schaaf
Siewert
Sivey
Smyth
Solt
Sorensen
Squires
Stroh

Van Houten
Walker
Walls
Walls
Ward
Wedeking
Wedeking
Wedeking
White
Worsley

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Payette Lake 2008

Bib
630
631
673
677
632
633
635
634
670
636
658
637
638
639
640
641
642
675
654
665
643
676
669
674
645
646
661
662
663
649
648
647
650
657

3 Mile

List by Name - All

Place Place
Div Division Sex Sex

2 Age60-64 42 F
8 Age30-34 30 F
3 Age40-44 17 M
1 Age 40-44 4 M

DNF Age 50-54 DNF M
1 Age 30-34 4 F
1 Age 70+ 21 M
2 Age 70+ 48 F

DNF Age55-59 DNF F
2 Age40-44 16 F
1 Aged549 12 F
2 Age20-24 15 F
1 Age60-64 19 M
- Age 35-39 3 F
1 Age30-34 10 M
5 Age45-49 41 F
4 Age50-54 16 M
2 Age40-44 14 M
2 Ageb55-59 36 F
1  Age 45-49 6 M
5 Age30-34 20 F
7 Age30-34 27 F
2 Ageb50-54 11 M
1 Age20-24 13 F
6 Age35-39 45 F
1 Ageb50-54 22 F
3  Age 25-29 8 F
1 Age 50-54 5 M
- Age 1519 3 M
2  Age 30-34 9 F
3 Age30-34 22 M
10 Age30-34 49 F
3 Age40-44 29 F
1 Age60-64 31 F

8/31/2008

Pace
14:25.503
12:06.173
12:09.977
06:35.407
00:00.000
07:57.800
17:26.073
16:49.873
00:00.000
09:46.617
09:34.837
09:45.900
15:11.757
07:12.503
08:42.603
14:16.533
11:31.593
11:15.090
13:26.680
07:16.870
09:59.087
10:56.623
08:50.890
09:37.010
15:42.093
10:19.127
08:55.413
07:03.063
06:28.593
09:11.260
18:38.923
18:06.200
11:29.080
12:08.810

Clock Time
43:16.510
36:18.520
36:29.930
19:46.220
00:00.000
23:53.400
52:18.220
50:29.620
00:00.000
29:19.850
28:44.510
29:17.700
45:35.270
21:37.510
26:07.810
42:49.600
34:34.780
33:45.270
40:20.040
21:50.610
29:57.260
32:49.870
26:32.670
28:51.030
47:06.280
30:57.380
26:46.240
21:09.190
19:25.780
27:33.780
55:56.770
54:18.600
34:27.240
36:26.430
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

W WWNDNDNDNDNDNMNDDNDNDNN LA A A A A
N 2O OCODVNODTNRDODIN OO ADT RN 20N RN~

33
DNF

Nathan
Bridget
Hunter
Jake
Joey
Lonee
Myklaine
Jamie
Hannah
Kade
Audrey
Allie
Kourtney
Travis
lan
Julia
Kendra
Karissa
Keagan
Sophia
Kristen
Brooks
Baylee
Sabina
Kelsey
Hailee
Lilly
Brynna
Sean
Isabella
Liam
April
Erica
Amiah

Wiggins
Burnett
Ostrom
Dingel
Maas
Kotter
Ketterluing
Maas
Duffy
Wagers
Dingel
WIlkinson
Armstrong
Browne
Varie
Maas
Kotter

Coffey-Sombke

Adams
Eck

Varie
Schaaf
Herridge
Coles
Stanaway
Ostrom
Gwin
Herridge

Coffey-Sombke

Eck
Schaaf
Church
Duffy
Berg

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Payette Lake 2008

Kids 3 Mile
Full Results - All
Place Place
Bib Div Division Sex Sex
721 - ALL 1 M
703 - ALL 1 F
725 - ALL 2 M
734 - ALL 3 M
715 1 ALL 4 M
723 2 ALL 5 M
731 - ALL 2 F
714 3 ALL 6 M
707 - ALL 3 F
733 4 ALL 7 M
732 1 ALL 4 F
722 2 ALL 5 F
728 3 ALL 6 F
730 5 ALL 8 M
719 6 ALL 9 M
716 4 ALL 7 F
724 5 ALL 8 F
705 6 ALL 9 F
701 7 ALL 10 M
710 7 ALL 10 F
720 8 ALL 11 F
718 8 ALL 11 M
712 9 ALL 12 F
729 10 ALL 13 F
727 11  ALL 14 F
726 12 ALL 15 F
711 13 ALL 16 F
713 14 ALL 17 F
706 9 ALL 12 M
709 15 ALL 18 F
717 10 ALL 13 M
704 16 ALL 19 F
708 17 ALL 20 F
702 DNF ALL DNF F
8/31/2008

Pace
06:32.307
07:40.050
07:42.030
07:42.870
07:47.923
08:18.463
08:19.810
08:59.233
09:06.013
09:20.983
09:21.803
09:25.123
09:32.360
09:48.320
10:01.043
10:18.310
10:26.600
10:27.400
11:25.333
11:26.523
11:29.253
11:32.167
12:05.237
12:07.920
12:19.150
12:21.570
12:21.790
12:25.630
12:27.077
12:54.190
14:33.037
19:35.410
20:25.403
00:00.000

Clock Time
19:36.920
23:00.150
23:06.090
23:08.610
23:23.770
24:55.390
24:59.430
26:57.700
27:18.040
28:02.950
28:05.410
28:15.370
28:37.080
29:24.960
30:03.130
30:54.930
31:19.800
31:22.200
34:16.000
34:19.570
34:27.760
34:36.500
36:15.710
36:23.760
36:57.450
37:04.710
37:05.370
37:16.890
37:21.230
38:42.570
43:39.110
58:46.230

1:01:16.210
00:00.000
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
1 Nathan Wiggins
3  Hunter Ostrom
4  Jake Dingel
5 Joey Maas
6 Lonee Kotter
8 Jamie Maas
10 Kade Wagers
14  Travis Browne
15 lan Varie
19 Keagan Adams
22 Brooks Schaaf
29 Sean Coffey-Sombke
31 Liam Schaaf

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Payette Lake 2008
Kids 3 Mile
Full Results - Male

Bib
721
725
734
715
723
714
733
730
719
701
718
706
717

Place
Div Division

SOONOUAWN=

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Place
Sex Sex

PRS2 ©WO~NO O WN

8/31/2008

=TI EEEEEEESEELEL

Pace
06:32.307
07:42.030
07:42.870
07:47.923
08:18.463
08:59.233
09:20.983
09:48.320
10:01.043
11:25.333
11:32.167
12:27.077
14:33.037

Clock Time
19:36.920
23:06.090
23:08.610
23:23.770
24:55.390
26:57.700
28:02.950
29:24.960
30:03.130
34:16.000
34:36.500
37:21.230
43:39.110
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
2  Bridget Burnett
7 Myklaine Ketterluing
9 Hannah Duffy
11 Audrey Dingel
12 Allie WiIlkinson
13  Kourtney Armstrong
16 Julia Maas
17 Kendra Kotter
18 Karissa Coffey-Sombke
20 Sophia Eck
21  Kristen Varie
23 Baylee Herridge
24 Sabina Coles
25 Kelsey Stanaway
26 Hailee Ostrom
27  Lilly Gwin
28 Brynna Herridge
30 Isabella Eck
32 April Church
33 Erica Duffy
DNF  Amiah Berg

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Payette Lake 2008

Kids 3 Mile
Full Results - Female
Place Place
Bib Div Division Sex Sex
703 - ALL 1 F
731 - ALL 2 F
707 - ALL 3 F
732 1 ALL 4 F
722 2 ALL 5 F
728 3 ALL 6 F
716 4 ALL 7 F
724 5 ALL 8 F
705 6 ALL 9 F
710 7 ALL 10 F
720 8 ALL 11 F
712 9 ALL 12 F
729 10 ALL 13 F
727 11  ALL 14 F
726 12 ALL 15 F
711 13 ALL 16 F
713 14 ALL 17 F
709 15 ALL 18 F
704 16 ALL 19 F
708 17 ALL 20 F
702 DNF ALL DNF F
8/31/2008

Pace
07:40.050
08:19.810
09:06.013
09:21.803
09:25.123
09:32.360
10:18.310
10:26.600
10:27.400
11:26.523
11:29.253
12:05.237
12:07.920
12:19.150
12:21.570
12:21.790
12:25.630
12:54.190
19:35.410
20:25.403
00:00.000

Clock Time
23:00.150
24:59.430
27:18.040
28:05.410
28:15.370
28:37.080
30:54.930
31:19.800
31:22.200
34:19.570
34:27.760
36:15.710
36:23.760
36:57.450
37:04.710
37:05.370
37:16.890
38:42.570
58:46.230

1:01:16.210
00:00.000
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
19 Keagan Adams
13 Kourtney Armstrong
DNF Amiah Berg
14  Travis Browne
2  Bridget Burnett
32 April Church
18 Karissa Coffey-Sombke
29 Sean Coffey-Sombke
24 Sabina Coles
11 Audrey Dingel
4  Jake Dingel
33 FErica Duffy
9 Hannah Duffy
30 Isabella Eck
20 Sophia Eck
27 Lilly Gwin
23 Baylee Herridge
28 Brynna Herridge
7 Myklaine Ketterluing
17 Kendra Kotter
6 Lonee Kotter
8 Jamie Maas
5 Joey Maas
16 Julia Maas
26 Hailee Ostrom
3  Hunter Ostrom
22 Brooks Schaaf
31 Liam Schaaf
25 Kelsey Stanaway
15 lan Varie
21  Kristen Varie
10 Kade Wagers
1 Nathan Wiggins
12 Allie WiIlkinson

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Payette Lake 2008
Kids 3 Mile
List by Name - All

Bib
701
728
702
730
703
704
705
706
729
732
734
708
707
709
710
711
712
713
731
724
723
714
715
716
726
725
718
717
727
719
720
733
721
722

Place
Div
7
3
DNF
5
16
6
9
10

15 @

N+ OO O

Divi
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Place
sion Sex Sex

10
6
DNF
8
1
19
9
12
13
4
3
20
3
18
10
16

_— = —_— _—
OprINGgNPrOONIDD

11

8/31/2008

Pace
11:25.333
09:32.360
00:00.000
09:48.320
07:40.050
19:35.410
10:27.400
12:27.077
12:07.920
09:21.803
07:42.870
20:25.403
09:06.013
12:54.190
11:26.523
12:21.790
12:05.237
12:25.630
08:19.810
10:26.600
08:18.463
08:59.233
07:47.923
10:18.310
12:21.570
07:42.030
11:32.167
14:33.037
12:19.150
10:01.043
11:29.253
09:20.983
06:32.307
09:25.123

Clock Time
34:16.000
28:37.080
00:00.000
29:24.960
23:00.150
58:46.230
31:22.200
37:21.230
36:23.760
28:05.410
23:08.610

1:01:16.210
27:18.040
38:42.570
34:19.570
37:05.370
36:15.710
37:16.890
24:59.430
31:19.800
24:55.390
26:57.700
23:23.770
30:54.930
37:04.710
23:06.090
34:36.500
43:39.110
36:57.450
30:03.130
34:27.760
28:02.950
19:36.920
28:15.370
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